
Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 182 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 9:36 1 35:01 3 19:17 4 1 : 0 3 : 5 4 MV
2 194 Waschow, Sven Berlin M3579 1 14:00 17 34:14 1 19:20 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 BE
3 165 Quest, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock M3581 2 12:12 2 - - 56:19 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 MV
4 190 Hagemeister, André Sanitz M3084 1 13:59 16 34:29 2 20:11 10 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 MV
5 195 Kühne, Michael Moellner SV M4568 1 13:06 6 36:40 9 19:13 3 1 : 0 8 : 5 9 SH
6 131 Fischer, Michael TG triZack Rostock M3580 3 13:22 8 37:13 13 19:33 7 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 MV
7 177 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 1 13:08 7 38:33 28 19:06 2 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 BY
8 126 Mieth, Hannes Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 2 12:21 3 36:53 12 21:55 30 1 : 1 1 : 0 9 BE
9 58 Dittrich, Alexander TC FIKO Rostock M2588 1 14:12 24 37:21 15 20:21 12 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 MV

10 170 Ditz, Christian Triabolos M2588 2 14:52 33 35:55 5 21:17 20 1 : 1 2 : 0 4 HH
11 57 Braun, Vera Scc Berlin Triathlon W2588 1 14:01 18 37:40 18 20:31 14 1 : 1 2 : 1 2 BE
12 108 Zimmermann, Andre Waren M4571 2 14:11 23 35:56 6 22:13 34 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 MV
13 183 Bremer, Johannes ITEB M2588 3 13:05 5 38:02 23 21:28 22 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 MV
14 21 Dollfuß, Reyk Velofanatics Altlandsber M4075 2 13:23 9 36:03 7 23:11 43 1 : 1 2 : 3 7 BB
15 133 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4569 3 13:32 13 37:17 14 21:57 31 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 MV
16 82 Tesch, Ronny FC Sankt Pauli Triathlon M3578 4 14:08 22 36:45 10 22:07 32 1 : 1 3 : 0 0 MV
17 198 Block, Albert Güstrow M4569 4 15:48 49 35:41 4 21:49 27 1 : 1 3 : 1 8 MV
18 161 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3580 5 13:24 10 39:29 39 20:29 13 1 : 1 3 : 2 2 MV
19 49 Güber, Henrike Neufahrn bei Freising W2093 1 14:02 19 37:43 19 21:42 26 1 : 1 3 : 2 7 BY
20 197 Zimmermann, Axel Rostocker Ruderclub M4568 5 13:58 15 38:03 24 21:38 24 1 : 1 3 : 3 9 MV
21 74 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3082 3 16:50 61 37:29 17 19:23 6 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 MV
22 159 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3085 4 15:47 48 37:46 20 20:11 10 1 : 1 3 : 4 4 MV
23 172 Nolde, Christian Schwerin M3084 5 14:53 34 38:16 25 20:42 17 1 : 1 3 : 5 1 MV
24 66 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M5064 1 14:04 20 40:05 46 20:31 14 1 : 1 4 : 4 0 MV
25 120 Matthies, Daniel Pinnow M2588 4 17:00 67 38:42 30 19:05 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 7 MV
26 162 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 3 14:39 27 38:57 33 21:22 21 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 MV
27 129 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 2 14:18 25 38:21 26 23:06 41 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 MV
28 30 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 3 14:58 35 38:23 27 22:44 38 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 BB
29 140 Wolter, Stefan Schwerin M3083 6 15:50 50 37:24 16 23:08 42 1 : 1 6 : 2 2 MV
30 38 Thron, Matthias TSG Bergedorf M3580 6 16:18 53 38:43 31 21:28 22 1 : 1 6 : 2 9 SH
31 75 Bartsch, Axel Ziesendorf M5064 4 14:24 26 39:14 37 23:17 46 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 MV
32 121 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 6 16:57 63 39:38 41 20:38 16 1 : 1 7 : 1 3 MV
33 169 Tautz, Thilo Schwerin M4074 4 15:20 41 40:43 52 21:13 19 1 : 1 7 : 1 6 MV
34 132 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 14:51 32 37:58 22 24:33 72 1 : 1 7 : 2 2 MV
35 69 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3083 7 18:03 90 39:42 43 19:58 9 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 MV
36 19 Löffler, Jens-Peter 1. FC Union Berlin M5066 5 15:34 44 36:50 11 25:20 87 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 BB
37 168 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 8 13:31 12 40:23 49 24:57 80 1 : 1 8 : 5 1 MV
38 163 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 1 15:05 38 38:57 33 24:50 76 1 : 1 8 : 5 2 BE
39 65 Eberhardt, Mario Lc Michendorf M5063 6 15:55 51 40:51 55 22:31 35 1 : 1 9 : 1 7 BB
40 130 Herbst, Nadja Rostock W2588 2 16:59 66 40:47 53 21:40 25 1 : 1 9 : 2 6 MV
41 137 Kalkbrenner, Ingo Post Neubrandenburg M4568 7 15:19 40 36:37 8 28:11 120 1 : 2 0 : 0 7 MV
42 37 Petzold, Jens Coswig M3086 9 16:49 60 38:46 32 24:46 75 1 : 2 0 : 2 1 SN
43 118 Homeier, Timo KulturKegelClub Miltzow M4076 6 18:05 91 38:35 29 23:42 56 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 MV
44 114 Wagner, Peter TC FIKO Rostock M3578 7 15:02 37 40:28 51 24:59 81 1 : 2 0 : 2 9 MV
45 147 Schommler, Maria Tri-Sport Schwerin W3580 1 15:35 45 39:29 39 25:26 88 1 : 2 0 : 3 0 MV
46 154 Seidel, Florian Scc Berlin Triathlon M3085 10 17:36 79 39:11 36 23:50 58 1 : 2 0 : 3 7 BE
47 156 Pannwitt, Karsten Letschow M3578 8 16:25 55 39:56 44 24:31 69 1 : 2 0 : 5 2 MV
48 105 Hirthe, Gunnar Mühl Rosin M4073 7 19:13 109 40:49 54 21:02 18 1 : 2 1 : 0 4 MV
49 72 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 8 18:37 97 39:14 37 23:22 48 1 : 2 1 : 1 3 MV
50 104 Brandt, Harry Rostock M4568 9 18:29 95 39:00 35 23:55 60 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 MV
51 26 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 17:09 71 37:49 21 26:36 106 1 : 2 1 : 3 4 MV
52 2 Börger, Alfons Rookie Camp (Levitzow) M5065 7 19:23 112 39:41 42 23:21 47 1 : 2 2 : 2 5 MV
53 93 Schmidt, Uwe 1. LAV Rostock M5560 2 14:48 30 44:26 93 23:16 45 1 : 2 2 : 3 0 MV
54 97 Mende, Dr. Jan Berlin M5064 8 16:56 62 40:14 48 25:29 89 1 : 2 2 : 3 9 BE
55 136 Meyer, Wibke Wismar W2093 2 17:53 82 40:07 47 24:42 74 1 : 2 2 : 4 2 MV
56 143 Jensen, Joerg-Christian DLRG Rostock M2587 5 12:56 4 44:35 94 25:13 84 1 : 2 2 : 4 4 NI
57 50 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TG triZack Rostock M5065 9 15:46 47 41:44 61 25:15 85 1 : 2 2 : 4 5 MV
58 89 David, Maik Wismar M5065 10 19:19 111 41:38 60 21:49 27 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 MV
59 76 Bartsch, Jule Ziesendorf W2093 3 17:20 74 42:28 68 23:00 40 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 MV
60 174 Piontek, Steffen SSV Einheit Teterow M4074 8 16:24 54 41:00 56 25:39 93 1 : 2 3 : 0 3 MV
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61 148 Pieritz, Falk Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 9 16:58 64 42:46 70 23:29 51 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 MV
62 84 Porthun, André Tri-Sport Schwerin M4568 10 15:22 42 41:53 63 26:02 101 1 : 2 3 : 1 7 MV
63 5 Piel, Dirk Rookie Camp (Güstrow) M3083 11 13:28 11 42:45 69 27:07 112 1 : 2 3 : 2 0 MV
64 135 Seeger, Mathias FC Plattfööt e.V M4072 9 21:35 144 39:58 45 22:09 33 1 : 2 3 : 4 2 MV
65 115 Wermann, Paula Tri-Sport Schwerin W1699 1 15:14 39 41:52 62 26:50 109 1 : 2 3 : 5 6 MV
66 116 Oesterreich, Stefan Rotock M3581 10 19:35 116 41:07 58 23:35 55 1 : 2 4 : 1 7 MV
67 199 Gehrhardt, Mike Rostock M3083 12 17:10 72 42:12 66 24:56 78 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 MV
68 70 González Díaz, Luis Albe Retschow M4076 10 17:37 80 43:57 85 22:45 39 1 : 2 4 : 1 9 MV
69 138 Wermann, Kay Müritzsportclub Waren e. M4074 11 17:58 87 42:51 73 23:42 56 1 : 2 4 : 3 1 MV
70 145 Klüsener, Christian TC FIKO Rostock M4568 11 15:29 43 45:40 101 23:25 50 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 MV
71 22 Zimmermann, Lisa Leipzig W2590 3 13:50 14 46:41 109 24:06 62 1 : 2 4 : 3 7 SN
72 80 Glasenapp, Jörg Krakow am See OT Gro M4567 12 19:36 117 45:08 95 19:55 8 1 : 2 4 : 3 9 MV
73 125 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W5066 1 17:07 70 43:32 79 24:08 64 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 MV
74 95 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 13 16:36 57 40:23 49 27:50 116 1 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
75 18 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni Greifswald M5558 3 14:49 31 43:26 77 26:49 108 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 MV
76 36 Rothe, Lisa Triathlon Potsdam e.V. W2587 4 18:27 93 44:09 87 23:14 44 1 : 2 5 : 5 0 SN
77 152 Pillat, Frank VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 4 16:39 58 45:08 95 24:06 62 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 MV
78 11 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- u. Radtreff Bützow M3084 13 19:46 121 44:13 89 22:39 36 1 : 2 6 : 3 8 MV
79 64 Harms, Laura HSG Uni Greifswald W2590 5 17:00 67 44:19 92 25:31 90 1 : 2 6 : 5 0 SH
80 9 Storch, Erik Rookie Camp (Kühlungs M2094 1 17:34 78 44:05 86 25:19 86 1 : 2 6 : 5 8 MV
81 90 Pöschmann, Roland Große Seepferdchen Ro M5062 11 19:47 122 43:41 82 23:34 53 1 : 2 7 : 0 2 MV
82 46 Straub, Steffen Schwalmtal M4568 14 18:01 89 42:47 71 26:27 105 1 : 2 7 : 1 5 NRW
83 139 Fredrich , Maik Sanitätshaus Weissgerb M4073 12 19:45 120 44:16 91 23:22 48 1 : 2 7 : 2 3 MV
84 60 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5064 12 21:32 143 41:24 59 24:32 70 1 : 2 7 : 2 8 MV
85 83 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 5 18:52 100 43:47 83 24:52 77 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 MV
86 110 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 6 19:40 118 42:52 74 25:00 82 1 : 2 7 : 3 2 MV
87 112 Lange, Emmanuel FC St. Pauli Triathlon M3581 11 20:00 128 43:47 83 23:54 59 1 : 2 7 : 4 1 HH
88 146 Pannwitt, Lutz LSV Güstrow M4072 13 22:35 154 42:27 67 22:42 37 1 : 2 7 : 4 4 MV
89 8 Wehrmann, Ines Rookie Camp (Bützow) W4571 1 17:55 84 45:09 97 24:56 78 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 MV
90 100 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4568 15 18:49 99 43:22 76 26:00 99 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV
91 79 Purwin, Jette Krakow am See OT Gro W1898 1 14:45 29 47:39 118 25:53 97 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 MV
92 41 Schuldt, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W3082 1 16:58 64 43:38 81 27:47 115 1 : 2 8 : 2 3 MV
93 153 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5558 7 21:15 137 43:04 75 24:05 61 1 : 2 8 : 2 4 MV
94 127 Köster, Gerold Tri Fun Güstrow M6054 1 20:51 135 41:56 64 25:43 95 1 : 2 8 : 3 0 MV
95 157 Berg, Frank Rostock M5065 13 19:33 114 43:26 77 25:45 96 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 MV
96 176 Diek, Peter Lt Bernd Hübner M5559 8 21:18 140 42:50 72 24:37 73 1 : 2 8 : 4 5 BE
97 20 Pätzel, Frank Hamburg M3581 12 22:31 153 42:08 65 24:16 67 1 : 2 8 : 5 5 MV
98 193 Johannisson, Marc Freizeitsportler M1600 2 18:39 98 47:04 114 23:33 52 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 MV
99 86 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 6 15:01 36 45:15 99 29:13 134 1 : 2 9 : 2 9 MV

100 164 Franz, Thomas Traktor Hohen Sprenz M3579 13 18:30 96 45:56 104 25:04 83 1 : 2 9 : 3 0 MV
101 191 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 2 16:26 56 45:18 100 28:03 117 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 MV
102 101 Satzky, Seraphin de Heidehopper`s W1897 2 14:41 28 47:01 112 28:15 122 1 : 2 9 : 5 7 MV
103 106 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5559 9 17:31 77 44:09 87 28:32 126 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 MV
104 7 Pahl, Enrico Rookie Camp (Bützow) M4570 16 19:56 125 46:23 106 24:23 68 1 : 3 0 : 4 2 MV
105 178 Nettelmann, Nadine Güstrow W4075 1 21:15 137 47:51 120 21:54 29 1 : 3 1 : 0 0 MV
106 62 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen Greifswald M6549 1 19:10 106 43:36 80 28:32 126 1 : 3 1 : 1 8 MV
107 109 Kretzschmar, Thomas BODDEN TRIA (Boddent M4569 17 21:38 145 45:54 103 24:08 64 1 : 3 1 : 4 0 MV
108 184 Schultz, Susanne Rostock W3578 2 17:02 69 47:34 117 27:14 113 1 : 3 1 : 5 0 MV
109 167 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 14 19:05 104 49:19 131 23:34 53 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 MV
110 54 Schröder, Andree Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 14 21:53 148 41:00 56 29:07 133 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 MV
111 14 Jörn, Gereon Rookie Camp (Techentin M3577 15 - - 1:05:55 - 26:08 102 1 : 3 2 : 0 3 MV
112 78 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 17:28 76 46:47 110 28:17 123 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 MV
113 25 Richter, Katrin Potsdam triathlon W4074 2 15:45 46 48:27 127 28:26 124 1 : 3 2 : 3 8 BB
114 96 Schwartz, Ingolf Güstrow M5065 14 22:28 152 44:14 90 25:58 98 1 : 3 2 : 4 0 MV
115 34 Konschake, Mario Berlin M3579 16 19:02 102 45:12 98 28:35 128 1 : 3 2 : 4 9 BE
116 16 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 15 18:23 92 45:41 102 28:46 131 1 : 3 2 : 5 0 MV
117 94 Specht, Holger VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M4568 18 17:12 73 50:27 138 25:36 91 1 : 3 3 : 1 5 MV
118 111 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 10 20:48 134 48:18 126 24:10 66 1 : 3 3 : 1 6 MV
119 47 Fitzer, Jan FFw Schwaß M4076 16 19:50 123 46:34 108 26:59 110 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 MV
120 59 Rückert, Holger Jatznick M5063 15 19:31 113 46:59 111 28:09 119 1 : 3 4 : 3 9 MV
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121 3 Lengefeld, Jörg Rookie Camp (Schlemmi M4567 19 19:59 127 45:57 105 28:44 130 1 : 3 4 : 4 0 MV
122 185 Kohs, Susanne Wismar W2092 4 21:05 136 48:06 123 26:01 100 1 : 3 5 : 1 2 MV
123 73 Beese, Knut Güstrow M4568 20 20:38 133 47:39 118 27:00 111 1 : 3 5 : 1 7 MV
124 85 Mewes-Borchert, Hanno Lübz M3578 17 19:03 103 47:11 115 29:16 135 1 : 3 5 : 3 0 MV
125 192 Johannisson, Dirk Freizeitsportler M5063 16 21:58 149 47:58 122 26:17 104 1 : 3 6 : 1 3 MV
126 33 Gerth, Mandy Werder W3578 3 18:28 94 50:19 137 27:28 114 1 : 3 6 : 1 5 BB
127 123 Giebel , Hendrik Ratzeburg M4076 17 19:12 108 47:01 112 30:17 146 1 : 3 6 : 3 0 SH
128 27 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 - - 1:11:57 - 25:39 93 1 : 3 7 : 3 6 BB
129 31 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 17 18:00 88 48:15 125 31:37 151 1 : 3 7 : 5 2 BE
130 134 Wurm, Karina LSV Güstrow W4570 4 19:58 126 48:46 128 29:39 140 1 : 3 8 : 2 3 MV
131 128 Zehms, Lisa TG triZack Rostock W2092 5 20:23 131 47:15 116 30:48 149 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 MV
132 88 Pielenz , Helge Rostock M4076 18 17:22 75 46:31 107 34:42 157 1 : 3 8 : 3 5 MV
133 17 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 5 22:19 151 48:07 124 28:12 121 1 : 3 8 : 3 8 MV
134 68 Marklein, Steffen Klein Grenz M5561 11 19:34 115 49:53 134 29:28 139 1 : 3 8 : 5 5 MV
135 67 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 2 21:22 141 48:58 130 28:49 132 1 : 3 9 : 0 9 MV
136 6 Piel, Norbert Rookie Camp (Vietgest) M5560 12 17:55 84 51:42 141 29:54 141 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 MV
137 181 Orawetz, Gerlinde Greifswald W5063 2 20:26 132 47:57 121 31:15 150 1 : 3 9 : 3 8 MV
138 141 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erfinder Alkoholfre M5561 13 19:44 119 51:59 142 28:05 118 1 : 3 9 : 4 8 MV
139 12 Goschin, Madlon Rookie Camp (Lohmen) W3580 4 19:11 107 51:28 140 30:29 147 1 : 4 1 : 0 8 MV
140 196 Waligora, Claudia DKK '88 W3083 2 18:56 101 52:36 145 30:11 144 1 : 4 1 : 4 3 MV
141 15 Geske, Nadine Kielersprotte W3083 3 16:44 59 48:53 129 36:10 163 1 : 4 1 : 4 7 SH
141 28 Seifert, Mirko Hallescher TC Peißnitz e M5066 18 23:15 155 50:04 135 28:28 125 1 : 4 1 : 4 7 ST
143 13 Gabrys, Katrin Rookie Camp (Lohmen) W3082 4 19:09 105 52:46 146 30:12 145 1 : 4 2 : 0 7 MV
144 10 Mütze, Thomas Rookie Camp (Kobrow) M5561 14 19:15 110 49:31 132 33:38 155 1 : 4 2 : 2 4 MV
145 179 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M5557 15 19:55 124 50:13 136 32:17 153 1 : 4 2 : 2 5 MV
146 187 Steinhagen, Justin M3577 18 25:30 163 53:02 148 24:32 70 1 : 4 3 : 0 4 MV
147 4 Funke, Frank Rookie Camp (Reimersh M5559 16 22:03 150 51:19 139 30:36 148 1 : 4 3 : 5 8 MV
148 42 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 3 24:07 161 54:40 150 26:13 103 1 : 4 5 : 0 0 SN
149 48 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7539 1 20:01 129 52:54 147 32:24 154 1 : 4 5 : 1 9 MV
150 29 Seifert, Olga Leipzig W4567 6 26:40 165 49:36 133 29:56 143 1 : 4 6 : 1 2 SN
151 44 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M7043 3 21:49 147 52:35 144 32:12 152 1 : 4 6 : 3 6 SH
152 173 Fust, Gunar HSG Uni Rostock SWL 6 M4072 19 17:38 81 1:05:04 163 26:37 107 1 : 4 9 : 1 9 MV
153 142 Zimmer, Michael Hamburg M6549 2 31:50 167 52:12 143 25:36 91 1 : 4 9 : 3 8 HH
154 91 Leopold, Katrin Sonneberg W5066 4 23:43 158 57:03 155 29:23 136 1 : 5 0 : 0 9 TH
155 158 Ehmann, Cora Zempow W1897 3 23:36 156 57:09 156 29:25 138 1 : 5 0 : 1 0 BB
156 92 Leopold, Ronja Krümmel W2590 6 23:37 157 57:10 157 29:24 137 1 : 5 0 : 1 1 MV
157 119 Habermann, Jürgen EISERNE FIKO M6056 2 17:57 86 53:21 149 39:24 164 1 : 5 0 : 4 2 MV
158 122 Dr. Strenziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M7044 4 21:16 139 54:51 151 35:01 158 1 : 5 1 : 0 8 MV
159 81 Seidenstücker, Dörte Sisu Berlin W3082 5 17:54 83 56:12 154 39:58 165 1 : 5 4 : 0 4 BE
160 87 Senska, Tjorven Sisu Berlin W2588 7 16:05 52 58:02 158 39:58 165 1 : 5 4 : 0 5 BE
161 171 Schilf, Helge Freizeitsportler M5062 19 21:48 146 1:03:02 162 29:55 142 1 : 5 4 : 4 5 MV
162 53 Haas, Robert Brunnthal M5062 20 23:44 159 55:18 153 36:02 162 1 : 5 5 : 0 4 BY
163 99 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 5 21:22 141 54:53 152 40:04 167 1 : 5 6 : 1 9 MV
164 103 Perlitt, Nina Scc Berlin Triathlon W2588 8 14:04 20 1:14:59 166 28:43 129 1 : 5 7 : 4 6 BE
165 102 Hübener, Karin Krakow am See W6056 1 24:17 162 1:02:47 161 35:40 160 2 : 0 2 : 4 4 MV
166 56 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M6056 3 28:23 166 1:00:23 160 34:39 156 2 : 0 3 : 2 5 MV
167 40 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M7046 5 23:45 160 1:06:43 164 35:44 161 2 : 0 6 : 1 2 MV
168 186 Staack, Laureen Wismar W2095 6 25:45 164 59:01 159 41:46 168 2 : 0 6 : 3 2 MV
169 24 Hübener, Christoph Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 4 20:15 130 1:11:48 165 35:37 159 2 : 0 7 : 4 0 MV

DNF 1 Börger, Beate Rookie Camp (Levitzow) W4567 - - - - - - - - MV
DNF 45 Harbrecht, Ina TC FIKO Rostock W5064 - 15:31 - - - - - - MV
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1 182 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 9:36 1 35:01 3 19:17 4 1 : 0 3 : 5 4 MV
2 194 Waschow, Sven Berlin M3579 1 14:00 16 34:14 1 19:20 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 BE
3 165 Quest, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock M3581 2 12:12 2 - - 56:19 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 MV
4 190 Hagemeister, André Sanitz M3084 1 13:59 15 34:29 2 20:11 10 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 MV
5 195 Kühne, Michael Moellner SV M4568 1 13:06 6 36:40 9 19:13 3 1 : 0 8 : 5 9 SH
6 131 Fischer, Michael TG triZack Rostock M3580 3 13:22 8 37:13 13 19:33 7 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 MV
7 177 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 1 13:08 7 38:33 26 19:06 2 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 BY
8 126 Mieth, Hannes Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 2 12:21 3 36:53 12 21:55 26 1 : 1 1 : 0 9 BE
9 58 Dittrich, Alexander TC FIKO Rostock M2588 1 14:12 20 37:21 15 20:21 12 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 MV

10 170 Ditz, Christian Triabolos M2588 2 14:52 27 35:55 5 21:17 19 1 : 1 2 : 0 4 HH
11 108 Zimmermann, Andre Waren M4571 2 14:11 19 35:56 6 22:13 30 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 MV
12 183 Bremer, Johannes ITEB M2588 3 13:05 5 38:02 21 21:28 21 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 MV
13 21 Dollfuß, Reyk Velofanatics Altlandsber M4075 2 13:23 9 36:03 7 23:11 38 1 : 1 2 : 3 7 BB
14 133 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4569 3 13:32 13 37:17 14 21:57 27 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 MV
15 82 Tesch, Ronny FC Sankt Pauli Triathlon M3578 4 14:08 18 36:45 10 22:07 28 1 : 1 3 : 0 0 MV
16 198 Block, Albert Güstrow M4569 4 15:48 40 35:41 4 21:49 24 1 : 1 3 : 1 8 MV
17 161 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3580 5 13:24 10 39:29 37 20:29 13 1 : 1 3 : 2 2 MV
18 197 Zimmermann, Axel Rostocker Ruderclub M4568 5 13:58 14 38:03 22 21:38 23 1 : 1 3 : 3 9 MV
19 74 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3082 3 16:50 49 37:29 17 19:23 6 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 MV
20 159 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3085 4 15:47 39 37:46 18 20:11 10 1 : 1 3 : 4 4 MV
21 172 Nolde, Christian Schwerin M3084 5 14:53 28 38:16 23 20:42 16 1 : 1 3 : 5 1 MV
22 66 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M5064 1 14:04 17 40:05 43 20:31 14 1 : 1 4 : 4 0 MV
23 120 Matthies, Daniel Pinnow M2588 4 17:00 53 38:42 28 19:05 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 7 MV
24 162 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 3 14:39 23 38:57 31 21:22 20 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 MV
25 129 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 2 14:18 21 38:21 24 23:06 36 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 MV
26 30 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 3 14:58 29 38:23 25 22:44 34 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 BB
27 140 Wolter, Stefan Schwerin M3083 6 15:50 41 37:24 16 23:08 37 1 : 1 6 : 2 2 MV
28 38 Thron, Matthias TSG Bergedorf M3580 6 16:18 43 38:43 29 21:28 21 1 : 1 6 : 2 9 SH
29 75 Bartsch, Axel Ziesendorf M5064 4 14:24 22 39:14 35 23:17 40 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 MV
30 121 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 6 16:57 51 39:38 38 20:38 15 1 : 1 7 : 1 3 MV
31 169 Tautz, Thilo Schwerin M4074 4 15:20 34 40:43 48 21:13 18 1 : 1 7 : 1 6 MV
32 132 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 14:51 26 37:58 20 24:33 64 1 : 1 7 : 2 2 MV
33 69 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3083 7 18:03 68 39:42 40 19:58 9 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 MV
34 19 Löffler, Jens-Peter 1. FC Union Berlin M5066 5 15:34 37 36:50 11 25:20 77 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 BB
35 168 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 8 13:31 12 40:23 45 24:57 70 1 : 1 8 : 5 1 MV
36 163 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 1 15:05 32 38:57 31 24:50 67 1 : 1 8 : 5 2 BE
37 65 Eberhardt, Mario Lc Michendorf M5063 6 15:55 42 40:51 50 22:31 31 1 : 1 9 : 1 7 BB
38 137 Kalkbrenner, Ingo Post Neubrandenburg M4568 7 15:19 33 36:37 8 28:11 99 1 : 2 0 : 0 7 MV
39 37 Petzold, Jens Coswig M3086 9 16:49 48 38:46 30 24:46 66 1 : 2 0 : 2 1 SN
40 118 Homeier, Timo KulturKegelClub Miltzow M4076 6 18:05 69 38:35 27 23:42 50 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 MV
41 114 Wagner, Peter TC FIKO Rostock M3578 7 15:02 31 40:28 47 24:59 71 1 : 2 0 : 2 9 MV
42 154 Seidel, Florian Scc Berlin Triathlon M3085 10 17:36 60 39:11 34 23:50 52 1 : 2 0 : 3 7 BE
43 156 Pannwitt, Karsten Letschow M3578 8 16:25 45 39:56 41 24:31 61 1 : 2 0 : 5 2 MV
44 105 Hirthe, Gunnar Mühl Rosin M4073 7 19:13 82 40:49 49 21:02 17 1 : 2 1 : 0 4 MV
45 72 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 8 18:37 73 39:14 35 23:22 42 1 : 2 1 : 1 3 MV
46 104 Brandt, Harry Rostock M4568 9 18:29 71 39:00 33 23:55 54 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 MV
47 26 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 17:09 54 37:49 19 26:36 90 1 : 2 1 : 3 4 MV
48 2 Börger, Alfons Rookie Camp (Levitzow) M5065 7 19:23 85 39:41 39 23:21 41 1 : 2 2 : 2 5 MV
49 93 Schmidt, Uwe 1. LAV Rostock M5560 2 14:48 24 44:26 82 23:16 39 1 : 2 2 : 3 0 MV
50 97 Mende, Dr. Jan Berlin M5064 8 16:56 50 40:14 44 25:29 78 1 : 2 2 : 3 9 BE
51 143 Jensen, Joerg-Christian DLRG Rostock M2587 5 12:56 4 44:35 83 25:13 74 1 : 2 2 : 4 4 NI
52 50 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TG triZack Rostock M5065 9 15:46 38 41:44 56 25:15 75 1 : 2 2 : 4 5 MV
53 89 David, Maik Wismar M5065 10 19:19 84 41:38 55 21:49 24 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 MV
54 174 Piontek, Steffen SSV Einheit Teterow M4074 8 16:24 44 41:00 51 25:39 81 1 : 2 3 : 0 3 MV
55 148 Pieritz, Falk Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 9 16:58 52 42:46 63 23:29 45 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 MV
56 84 Porthun, André Tri-Sport Schwerin M4568 10 15:22 35 41:53 57 26:02 86 1 : 2 3 : 1 7 MV
57 5 Piel, Dirk Rookie Camp (Güstrow) M3083 11 13:28 11 42:45 62 27:07 95 1 : 2 3 : 2 0 MV
58 135 Seeger, Mathias FC Plattfööt e.V M4072 9 21:35 111 39:58 42 22:09 29 1 : 2 3 : 4 2 MV
59 116 Oesterreich, Stefan Rotock M3581 10 19:35 89 41:07 53 23:35 49 1 : 2 4 : 1 7 MV
60 199 Gehrhardt, Mike Rostock M3083 12 17:10 55 42:12 60 24:56 69 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
61 70 González Díaz, Luis Albe Retschow M4076 10 17:37 61 43:57 76 22:45 35 1 : 2 4 : 1 9 MV
62 138 Wermann, Kay Müritzsportclub Waren e. M4074 11 17:58 65 42:51 66 23:42 50 1 : 2 4 : 3 1 MV
63 145 Klüsener, Christian TC FIKO Rostock M4568 11 15:29 36 45:40 88 23:25 44 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 MV
64 80 Glasenapp, Jörg Krakow am See OT Gro M4567 12 19:36 90 45:08 84 19:55 8 1 : 2 4 : 3 9 MV
65 95 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 13 16:36 46 40:23 45 27:50 96 1 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
66 18 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni Greifswald M5558 3 14:49 25 43:26 70 26:49 92 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 MV
67 152 Pillat, Frank VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 4 16:39 47 45:08 84 24:06 56 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 MV
68 11 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- u. Radtreff Bützow M3084 13 19:46 94 44:13 79 22:39 32 1 : 2 6 : 3 8 MV
69 9 Storch, Erik Rookie Camp (Kühlungs M2094 1 17:34 59 44:05 77 25:19 76 1 : 2 6 : 5 8 MV
70 90 Pöschmann, Roland Große Seepferdchen Ro M5062 11 19:47 95 43:41 73 23:34 47 1 : 2 7 : 0 2 MV
71 46 Straub, Steffen Schwalmtal M4568 14 18:01 67 42:47 64 26:27 89 1 : 2 7 : 1 5 NRW
72 139 Fredrich , Maik Sanitätshaus Weissgerb M4073 12 19:45 93 44:16 81 23:22 42 1 : 2 7 : 2 3 MV
73 60 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5064 12 21:32 110 41:24 54 24:32 62 1 : 2 7 : 2 8 MV
74 83 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 5 18:52 76 43:47 74 24:52 68 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 MV
75 110 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 6 19:40 91 42:52 67 25:00 72 1 : 2 7 : 3 2 MV
76 112 Lange, Emmanuel FC St. Pauli Triathlon M3581 11 20:00 100 43:47 74 23:54 53 1 : 2 7 : 4 1 HH
77 146 Pannwitt, Lutz LSV Güstrow M4072 13 22:35 120 42:27 61 22:42 33 1 : 2 7 : 4 4 MV
78 100 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4568 15 18:49 75 43:22 69 26:00 85 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV
79 153 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5558 7 21:15 106 43:04 68 24:05 55 1 : 2 8 : 2 4 MV
80 127 Köster, Gerold Tri Fun Güstrow M6054 1 20:51 105 41:56 58 25:43 82 1 : 2 8 : 3 0 MV
81 157 Berg, Frank Rostock M5065 13 19:33 87 43:26 70 25:45 83 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 MV
82 176 Diek, Peter Lt Bernd Hübner M5559 8 21:18 108 42:50 65 24:37 65 1 : 2 8 : 4 5 BE
83 20 Pätzel, Frank Hamburg M3581 12 22:31 119 42:08 59 24:16 59 1 : 2 8 : 5 5 MV
84 193 Johannisson, Marc Freizeitsportler M1600 2 18:39 74 47:04 98 23:33 46 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 MV
85 86 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 6 15:01 30 45:15 87 29:13 108 1 : 2 9 : 2 9 MV
86 164 Franz, Thomas Traktor Hohen Sprenz M3579 13 18:30 72 45:56 91 25:04 73 1 : 2 9 : 3 0 MV
87 106 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5559 9 17:31 58 44:09 78 28:32 101 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 MV
88 7 Pahl, Enrico Rookie Camp (Bützow) M4570 16 19:56 98 46:23 93 24:23 60 1 : 3 0 : 4 2 MV
89 62 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen Greifswald M6549 1 19:10 80 43:36 72 28:32 101 1 : 3 1 : 1 8 MV
90 109 Kretzschmar, Thomas BODDEN TRIA (Boddent M4569 17 21:38 112 45:54 90 24:08 57 1 : 3 1 : 4 0 MV
91 167 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 14 19:05 79 49:19 105 23:34 47 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 MV
92 54 Schröder, Andree Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 14 21:53 115 41:00 51 29:07 107 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 MV
93 14 Jörn, Gereon Rookie Camp (Techentin M3577 15 - - 1:05:55 - 26:08 87 1 : 3 2 : 0 3 MV
94 96 Schwartz, Ingolf Güstrow M5065 14 22:28 118 44:14 80 25:58 84 1 : 3 2 : 4 0 MV
95 34 Konschake, Mario Berlin M3579 16 19:02 77 45:12 86 28:35 103 1 : 3 2 : 4 9 BE
96 16 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 15 18:23 70 45:41 89 28:46 105 1 : 3 2 : 5 0 MV
97 94 Specht, Holger VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M4568 18 17:12 56 50:27 110 25:36 79 1 : 3 3 : 1 5 MV
98 111 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 10 20:48 104 48:18 103 24:10 58 1 : 3 3 : 1 6 MV
99 47 Fitzer, Jan FFw Schwaß M4076 16 19:50 96 46:34 95 26:59 93 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 MV

100 59 Rückert, Holger Jatznick M5063 15 19:31 86 46:59 96 28:09 98 1 : 3 4 : 3 9 MV
101 3 Lengefeld, Jörg Rookie Camp (Schlemmi M4567 19 19:59 99 45:57 92 28:44 104 1 : 3 4 : 4 0 MV
102 73 Beese, Knut Güstrow M4568 20 20:38 103 47:39 100 27:00 94 1 : 3 5 : 1 7 MV
103 85 Mewes-Borchert, Hanno Lübz M3578 17 19:03 78 47:11 99 29:16 109 1 : 3 5 : 3 0 MV
104 192 Johannisson, Dirk Freizeitsportler M5063 16 21:58 116 47:58 101 26:17 88 1 : 3 6 : 1 3 MV
105 123 Giebel , Hendrik Ratzeburg M4076 17 19:12 81 47:01 97 30:17 113 1 : 3 6 : 3 0 SH
106 31 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 17 18:00 66 48:15 102 31:37 115 1 : 3 7 : 5 2 BE
107 88 Pielenz , Helge Rostock M4076 18 17:22 57 46:31 94 34:42 121 1 : 3 8 : 3 5 MV
108 68 Marklein, Steffen Klein Grenz M5561 11 19:34 88 49:53 107 29:28 110 1 : 3 8 : 5 5 MV
109 67 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 2 21:22 109 48:58 104 28:49 106 1 : 3 9 : 0 9 MV
110 6 Piel, Norbert Rookie Camp (Vietgest) M5560 12 17:55 63 51:42 112 29:54 111 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 MV
111 141 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erfinder Alkoholfre M5561 13 19:44 92 51:59 113 28:05 97 1 : 3 9 : 4 8 MV
112 28 Seifert, Mirko Hallescher TC Peißnitz e M5066 18 23:15 121 50:04 108 28:28 100 1 : 4 1 : 4 7 ST
113 10 Mütze, Thomas Rookie Camp (Kobrow) M5561 14 19:15 83 49:31 106 33:38 119 1 : 4 2 : 2 4 MV
114 179 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M5557 15 19:55 97 50:13 109 32:17 117 1 : 4 2 : 2 5 MV
115 187 Steinhagen, Justin M3577 18 25:30 124 53:02 117 24:32 62 1 : 4 3 : 0 4 MV
116 4 Funke, Frank Rookie Camp (Reimersh M5559 16 22:03 117 51:19 111 30:36 114 1 : 4 3 : 5 8 MV
117 48 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7539 1 20:01 101 52:54 116 32:24 118 1 : 4 5 : 1 9 MV
118 44 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M7043 3 21:49 114 52:35 115 32:12 116 1 : 4 6 : 3 6 SH
119 173 Fust, Gunar HSG Uni Rostock SWL 6 M4072 19 17:38 62 1:05:04 123 26:37 91 1 : 4 9 : 1 9 MV
120 142 Zimmer, Michael Hamburg M6549 2 31:50 126 52:12 114 25:36 79 1 : 4 9 : 3 8 HH
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Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
121 119 Habermann, Jürgen EISERNE FIKO M6056 2 17:57 64 53:21 118 39:24 126 1 : 5 0 : 4 2 MV
122 122 Dr. Strenziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M7044 4 21:16 107 54:51 119 35:01 122 1 : 5 1 : 0 8 MV
123 171 Schilf, Helge Freizeitsportler M5062 19 21:48 113 1:03:02 122 29:55 112 1 : 5 4 : 4 5 MV
124 53 Haas, Robert Brunnthal M5062 20 23:44 122 55:18 120 36:02 125 1 : 5 5 : 0 4 BY
125 56 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M6056 3 28:23 125 1:00:23 121 34:39 120 2 : 0 3 : 2 5 MV
126 40 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M7046 5 23:45 123 1:06:43 124 35:44 124 2 : 0 6 : 1 2 MV
127 24 Hübener, Christoph Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 4 20:15 102 1:11:48 125 35:37 123 2 : 0 7 : 4 0 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 57 Braun, Vera Scc Berlin Triathlon W2588 1 14:01 2 37:40 1 20:31 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 2 BE
2 49 Güber, Henrike Neufahrn bei Freising W2093 1 14:02 3 37:43 2 21:42 3 1 : 1 3 : 2 7 BY
3 130 Herbst, Nadja Rostock W2588 2 16:59 14 40:47 5 21:40 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 6 MV
4 147 Schommler, Maria Tri-Sport Schwerin W3580 1 15:35 8 39:29 3 25:26 11 1 : 2 0 : 3 0 MV
5 136 Meyer, Wibke Wismar W2093 2 17:53 20 40:07 4 24:42 9 1 : 2 2 : 4 2 MV
6 76 Bartsch, Jule Ziesendorf W2093 3 17:20 18 42:28 7 23:00 5 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 MV
7 115 Wermann, Paula Tri-Sport Schwerin W1699 1 15:14 7 41:52 6 26:50 17 1 : 2 3 : 5 6 MV
8 22 Zimmermann, Lisa Leipzig W2590 3 13:50 1 46:41 14 24:06 7 1 : 2 4 : 3 7 SN
9 125 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W5066 1 17:07 17 43:32 8 24:08 8 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 MV

10 36 Rothe, Lisa Triathlon Potsdam e.V. W2587 4 18:27 23 44:09 10 23:14 6 1 : 2 5 : 5 0 SN
11 64 Harms, Laura HSG Uni Greifswald W2590 5 17:00 15 44:19 11 25:31 12 1 : 2 6 : 5 0 SH
12 8 Wehrmann, Ines Rookie Camp (Bützow) W4571 1 17:55 22 45:09 12 24:56 10 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 MV
13 79 Purwin, Jette Krakow am See OT Gro W1898 1 14:45 6 47:39 19 25:53 14 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 MV
14 41 Schuldt, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W3082 1 16:58 13 43:38 9 27:47 20 1 : 2 8 : 2 3 MV
15 191 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 2 16:26 11 45:18 13 28:03 21 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 MV
16 101 Satzky, Seraphin de Heidehopper`s W1897 2 14:41 5 47:01 16 28:15 23 1 : 2 9 : 5 7 MV
17 178 Nettelmann, Nadine Güstrow W4075 1 21:15 32 47:51 20 21:54 4 1 : 3 1 : 0 0 MV
18 184 Schultz, Susanne Rostock W3578 2 17:02 16 47:34 18 27:14 18 1 : 3 1 : 5 0 MV
19 78 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 17:28 19 46:47 15 28:17 24 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 MV
20 25 Richter, Katrin Potsdam triathlon W4074 2 15:45 9 48:27 24 28:26 25 1 : 3 2 : 3 8 BB
21 185 Kohs, Susanne Wismar W2092 4 21:05 31 48:06 22 26:01 15 1 : 3 5 : 1 2 MV
22 33 Gerth, Mandy Werder W3578 3 18:28 24 50:19 28 27:28 19 1 : 3 6 : 1 5 BB
23 27 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 - - 1:11:57 - 25:39 13 1 : 3 7 : 3 6 BB
24 134 Wurm, Karina LSV Güstrow W4570 4 19:58 28 48:46 25 29:39 30 1 : 3 8 : 2 3 MV
25 128 Zehms, Lisa TG triZack Rostock W2092 5 20:23 29 47:15 17 30:48 35 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 MV
26 17 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 5 22:19 34 48:07 23 28:12 22 1 : 3 8 : 3 8 MV
27 181 Orawetz, Gerlinde Greifswald W5063 2 20:26 30 47:57 21 31:15 36 1 : 3 9 : 3 8 MV
28 12 Goschin, Madlon Rookie Camp (Lohmen) W3580 4 19:11 27 51:28 29 30:29 34 1 : 4 1 : 0 8 MV
29 196 Waligora, Claudia DKK '88 W3083 2 18:56 25 52:36 30 30:11 32 1 : 4 1 : 4 3 MV
30 15 Geske, Nadine Kielersprotte W3083 3 16:44 12 48:53 26 36:10 38 1 : 4 1 : 4 7 SH
31 13 Gabrys, Katrin Rookie Camp (Lohmen) W3082 4 19:09 26 52:46 31 30:12 33 1 : 4 2 : 0 7 MV
32 42 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 3 24:07 38 54:40 32 26:13 16 1 : 4 5 : 0 0 SN
33 29 Seifert, Olga Leipzig W4567 6 26:40 41 49:36 27 29:56 31 1 : 4 6 : 1 2 SN
34 91 Leopold, Katrin Sonneberg W5066 4 23:43 37 57:03 35 29:23 27 1 : 5 0 : 0 9 TH
35 158 Ehmann, Cora Zempow W1897 3 23:36 35 57:09 36 29:25 29 1 : 5 0 : 1 0 BB
36 92 Leopold, Ronja Krümmel W2590 6 23:37 36 57:10 37 29:24 28 1 : 5 0 : 1 1 MV
37 81 Seidenstücker, Dörte Sisu Berlin W3082 5 17:54 21 56:12 34 39:58 39 1 : 5 4 : 0 4 BE
38 87 Senska, Tjorven Sisu Berlin W2588 7 16:05 10 58:02 38 39:58 39 1 : 5 4 : 0 5 BE
39 99 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 5 21:22 33 54:53 33 40:04 41 1 : 5 6 : 1 9 MV
40 103 Perlitt, Nina Scc Berlin Triathlon W2588 8 14:04 4 1:14:59 41 28:43 26 1 : 5 7 : 4 6 BE
41 102 Hübener, Karin Krakow am See W6056 1 24:17 39 1:02:47 40 35:40 37 2 : 0 2 : 4 4 MV
42 186 Staack, Laureen Wismar W2095 6 25:45 40 59:01 39 41:46 42 2 : 0 6 : 3 2 MV

DNF 1 Börger, Beate Rookie Camp (Levitzow) W4567 - - - - - - - - MV
DNF 45 Harbrecht, Ina TC FIKO Rostock W5064 - 15:31 - - - - - - MV
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Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 182 Duske, Lennard SC Neubrandenburg M1600 1 9:36 1 35:01 1 19:17 1 1 : 0 3 : 5 4 MV
2 193 Johannisson, Marc Freizeitsportler M1600 2 18:39 2 47:04 2 23:33 2 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 115 Wermann, Paula Tri-Sport Schwerin W1699 1 15:14 1 41:52 1 26:50 1 1 : 2 3 : 5 6 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 79 Purwin, Jette Krakow am See OT Gro W1898 1 14:45 2 47:39 2 25:53 1 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 MV
2 101 Satzky, Seraphin de Heidehopper`s W1897 2 14:41 1 47:01 1 28:15 2 1 : 2 9 : 5 7 MV
3 158 Ehmann, Cora Zempow W1897 3 23:36 3 57:09 3 29:25 3 1 : 5 0 : 1 0 BB

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 9 Storch, Erik Rookie Camp (Kühlungs M2094 1 17:34 1 44:05 1 25:19 1 1 : 2 6 : 5 8 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 49 Güber, Henrike Neufahrn bei Freising W2093 1 14:02 1 37:43 1 21:42 1 1 : 1 3 : 2 7 BY
2 136 Meyer, Wibke Wismar W2093 2 17:53 3 40:07 2 24:42 3 1 : 2 2 : 4 2 MV
3 76 Bartsch, Jule Ziesendorf W2093 3 17:20 2 42:28 3 23:00 2 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 MV
4 185 Kohs, Susanne Wismar W2092 4 21:05 5 48:06 5 26:01 4 1 : 3 5 : 1 2 MV
5 128 Zehms, Lisa TG triZack Rostock W2092 5 20:23 4 47:15 4 30:48 5 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 MV
6 186 Staack, Laureen Wismar W2095 6 25:45 6 59:01 6 41:46 6 2 : 0 6 : 3 2 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 58 Dittrich, Alexander TC FIKO Rostock M2588 1 14:12 3 37:21 2 20:21 2 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 MV
2 170 Ditz, Christian Triabolos M2588 2 14:52 4 35:55 1 21:17 3 1 : 1 2 : 0 4 HH
3 183 Bremer, Johannes ITEB M2588 3 13:05 2 38:02 3 21:28 4 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 MV
4 120 Matthies, Daniel Pinnow M2588 4 17:00 6 38:42 4 19:05 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 7 MV
5 143 Jensen, Joerg-Christian DLRG Rostock M2587 5 12:56 1 44:35 5 25:13 5 1 : 2 2 : 4 4 NI
6 86 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 6 15:01 5 45:15 6 29:13 6 1 : 2 9 : 2 9 MV
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Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 57 Braun, Vera Scc Berlin Triathlon W2588 1 14:01 2 37:40 1 20:31 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 2 BE
2 130 Herbst, Nadja Rostock W2588 2 16:59 5 40:47 2 21:40 2 1 : 1 9 : 2 6 MV
3 22 Zimmermann, Lisa Leipzig W2590 3 13:50 1 46:41 5 24:06 4 1 : 2 4 : 3 7 SN
4 36 Rothe, Lisa Triathlon Potsdam e.V. W2587 4 18:27 7 44:09 3 23:14 3 1 : 2 5 : 5 0 SN
5 64 Harms, Laura HSG Uni Greifswald W2590 5 17:00 6 44:19 4 25:31 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 0 SH
6 92 Leopold, Ronja Krümmel W2590 6 23:37 8 57:10 6 29:24 7 1 : 5 0 : 1 1 MV
7 87 Senska, Tjorven Sisu Berlin W2588 7 16:05 4 58:02 7 39:58 8 1 : 5 4 : 0 5 BE
8 103 Perlitt, Nina Scc Berlin Triathlon W2588 8 14:04 3 1:14:59 8 28:43 6 1 : 5 7 : 4 6 BE

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 190 Hagemeister, André Sanitz M3084 1 13:59 4 34:29 1 20:11 3 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 MV
2 126 Mieth, Hannes Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 2 12:21 1 36:53 2 21:55 6 1 : 1 1 : 0 9 BE
3 74 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3082 3 16:50 9 37:29 4 19:23 1 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 MV
4 159 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3085 4 15:47 6 37:46 5 20:11 3 1 : 1 3 : 4 4 MV
5 172 Nolde, Christian Schwerin M3084 5 14:53 5 38:16 6 20:42 5 1 : 1 3 : 5 1 MV
6 140 Wolter, Stefan Schwerin M3083 6 15:50 7 37:24 3 23:08 8 1 : 1 6 : 2 2 MV
7 69 Wendler, Christian Grimmen M3083 7 18:03 12 39:42 9 19:58 2 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 MV
8 168 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 8 13:31 3 40:23 10 24:57 12 1 : 1 8 : 5 1 MV
9 37 Petzold, Jens Coswig M3086 9 16:49 8 38:46 7 24:46 10 1 : 2 0 : 2 1 SN

10 154 Seidel, Florian Scc Berlin Triathlon M3085 10 17:36 11 39:11 8 23:50 9 1 : 2 0 : 3 7 BE
11 5 Piel, Dirk Rookie Camp (Güstrow) M3083 11 13:28 2 42:45 12 27:07 13 1 : 2 3 : 2 0 MV
12 199 Gehrhardt, Mike Rostock M3083 12 17:10 10 42:12 11 24:56 11 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 MV
13 11 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- u. Radtreff Bützow M3084 13 19:46 13 44:13 13 22:39 7 1 : 2 6 : 3 8 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 41 Schuldt, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W3082 1 16:58 2 43:38 1 27:47 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 3 MV
2 196 Waligora, Claudia DKK '88 W3083 2 18:56 4 52:36 3 30:11 2 1 : 4 1 : 4 3 MV
3 15 Geske, Nadine Kielersprotte W3083 3 16:44 1 48:53 2 36:10 4 1 : 4 1 : 4 7 SH
4 13 Gabrys, Katrin Rookie Camp (Lohmen) W3082 4 19:09 5 52:46 4 30:12 3 1 : 4 2 : 0 7 MV
5 81 Seidenstücker, Dörte Sisu Berlin W3082 5 17:54 3 56:12 5 39:58 5 1 : 5 4 : 0 4 BE

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 194 Waschow, Sven Berlin M3579 1 14:00 4 34:14 1 19:20 1 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 BE
2 165 Quest, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock M3581 2 12:12 1 - - 56:19 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 1 MV
3 131 Fischer, Michael TG triZack Rostock M3580 3 13:22 2 37:13 3 19:33 2 1 : 1 0 : 0 8 MV
4 82 Tesch, Ronny FC Sankt Pauli Triathlon M3578 4 14:08 5 36:45 2 22:07 5 1 : 1 3 : 0 0 MV
5 161 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3580 5 13:24 3 39:29 5 20:29 3 1 : 1 3 : 2 2 MV
6 38 Thron, Matthias TSG Bergedorf M3580 6 16:18 7 38:43 4 21:28 4 1 : 1 6 : 2 9 SH
7 114 Wagner, Peter TC FIKO Rostock M3578 7 15:02 6 40:28 7 24:59 13 1 : 2 0 : 2 9 MV
8 156 Pannwitt, Karsten Letschow M3578 8 16:25 8 39:56 6 24:31 11 1 : 2 0 : 5 2 MV
9 148 Pieritz, Falk Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 9 16:58 9 42:46 10 23:29 6 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 MV

10 116 Oesterreich, Stefan Rotock M3581 10 19:35 14 41:07 8 23:35 8 1 : 2 4 : 1 7 MV
11 112 Lange, Emmanuel FC St. Pauli Triathlon M3581 11 20:00 15 43:47 11 23:54 9 1 : 2 7 : 4 1 HH
12 20 Pätzel, Frank Hamburg M3581 12 22:31 16 42:08 9 24:16 10 1 : 2 8 : 5 5 MV
13 164 Franz, Thomas Traktor Hohen Sprenz M3579 13 18:30 10 45:56 13 25:04 14 1 : 2 9 : 3 0 MV
14 167 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 14 19:05 13 49:19 15 23:34 7 1 : 3 1 : 5 8 MV

Tria Seite  8 / 12
13.08.2016  -  16:14:51

24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
15 14 Jörn, Gereon Rookie Camp (Techentin M3577 15 - - 1:05:55 - 26:08 15 1 : 3 2 : 0 3 MV
16 34 Konschake, Mario Berlin M3579 16 19:02 11 45:12 12 28:35 16 1 : 3 2 : 4 9 BE
17 85 Mewes-Borchert, Hanno Lübz M3578 17 19:03 12 47:11 14 29:16 17 1 : 3 5 : 3 0 MV
18 187 Steinhagen, Justin M3577 18 25:30 17 53:02 16 24:32 12 1 : 4 3 : 0 4 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 147 Schommler, Maria Tri-Sport Schwerin W3580 1 15:35 1 39:29 1 25:26 1 1 : 2 0 : 3 0 MV
2 184 Schultz, Susanne Rostock W3578 2 17:02 2 47:34 2 27:14 2 1 : 3 1 : 5 0 MV
3 33 Gerth, Mandy Werder W3578 3 18:28 3 50:19 3 27:28 3 1 : 3 6 : 1 5 BB
4 12 Goschin, Madlon Rookie Camp (Lohmen) W3580 4 19:11 4 51:28 4 30:29 4 1 : 4 1 : 0 8 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 177 Aicher, Michael Homeplanet Hell M4075 1 13:08 1 38:33 3 19:06 1 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 BY
2 21 Dollfuß, Reyk Velofanatics Altlandsber M4075 2 13:23 2 36:03 1 23:11 8 1 : 1 2 : 3 7 BB
3 162 Jabs, Andreas Sarmstorf M4074 3 14:39 3 38:57 5 21:22 4 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 MV
4 169 Tautz, Thilo Schwerin M4074 4 15:20 5 40:43 7 21:13 3 1 : 1 7 : 1 6 MV
5 132 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 14:51 4 37:58 2 24:33 12 1 : 1 7 : 2 2 MV
6 118 Homeier, Timo KulturKegelClub Miltzow M4076 6 18:05 11 38:35 4 23:42 10 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 MV
7 105 Hirthe, Gunnar Mühl Rosin M4073 7 19:13 14 40:49 8 21:02 2 1 : 2 1 : 0 4 MV
8 174 Piontek, Steffen SSV Einheit Teterow M4074 8 16:24 6 41:00 9 25:39 13 1 : 2 3 : 0 3 MV
9 135 Seeger, Mathias FC Plattfööt e.V M4072 9 21:35 17 39:58 6 22:09 5 1 : 2 3 : 4 2 MV

10 70 González Díaz, Luis Albe Retschow M4076 10 17:37 8 43:57 13 22:45 7 1 : 2 4 : 1 9 MV
11 138 Wermann, Kay Müritzsportclub Waren e. M4074 11 17:58 10 42:51 12 23:42 10 1 : 2 4 : 3 1 MV
12 139 Fredrich , Maik Sanitätshaus Weissgerb M4073 12 19:45 15 44:16 14 23:22 9 1 : 2 7 : 2 3 MV
13 146 Pannwitt, Lutz LSV Güstrow M4072 13 22:35 19 42:27 11 22:42 6 1 : 2 7 : 4 4 MV
14 54 Schröder, Andree Tri Fun Güstrow M4075 14 21:53 18 41:00 9 29:07 17 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 MV
15 16 Rux, Thomas Rostock M4076 15 18:23 12 45:41 15 28:46 16 1 : 3 2 : 5 0 MV
16 47 Fitzer, Jan FFw Schwaß M4076 16 19:50 16 46:34 17 26:59 15 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 MV
17 123 Giebel , Hendrik Ratzeburg M4076 17 19:12 13 47:01 18 30:17 18 1 : 3 6 : 3 0 SH
18 88 Pielenz , Helge Rostock M4076 18 17:22 7 46:31 16 34:42 19 1 : 3 8 : 3 5 MV
19 173 Fust, Gunar HSG Uni Rostock SWL 6 M4072 19 17:38 9 1:05:04 19 26:37 14 1 : 4 9 : 1 9 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 178 Nettelmann, Nadine Güstrow W4075 1 21:15 2 47:51 1 21:54 1 1 : 3 1 : 0 0 MV
2 25 Richter, Katrin Potsdam triathlon W4074 2 15:45 1 48:27 2 28:26 2 1 : 3 2 : 3 8 BB

Tria Seite  9 / 12
13.08.2016  -  16:14:51

24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 195 Kühne, Michael Moellner SV M4568 1 13:06 1 36:40 4 19:13 1 1 : 0 8 : 5 9 SH
2 108 Zimmermann, Andre Waren M4571 2 14:11 4 35:56 2 22:13 7 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 MV
3 133 Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4569 3 13:32 2 37:17 5 21:57 6 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 MV
4 198 Block, Albert Güstrow M4569 4 15:48 8 35:41 1 21:49 5 1 : 1 3 : 1 8 MV
5 197 Zimmermann, Axel Rostocker Ruderclub M4568 5 13:58 3 38:03 6 21:38 4 1 : 1 3 : 3 9 MV
6 121 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 6 16:57 10 39:38 9 20:38 3 1 : 1 7 : 1 3 MV
7 137 Kalkbrenner, Ingo Post Neubrandenburg M4568 7 15:19 5 36:37 3 28:11 19 1 : 2 0 : 0 7 MV
8 72 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 8 18:37 14 39:14 8 23:22 8 1 : 2 1 : 1 3 MV
9 104 Brandt, Harry Rostock M4568 9 18:29 13 39:00 7 23:55 10 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 MV

10 84 Porthun, André Tri-Sport Schwerin M4568 10 15:22 6 41:53 11 26:02 15 1 : 2 3 : 1 7 MV
11 145 Klüsener, Christian TC FIKO Rostock M4568 11 15:29 7 45:40 15 23:25 9 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 MV
12 80 Glasenapp, Jörg Krakow am See OT Gro M4567 12 19:36 16 45:08 14 19:55 2 1 : 2 4 : 3 9 MV
13 95 Nath, Andreas Güstrow M4571 13 16:36 9 40:23 10 27:50 18 1 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
14 46 Straub, Steffen Schwalmtal M4568 14 18:01 12 42:47 12 26:27 16 1 : 2 7 : 1 5 NRW
15 100 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4568 15 18:49 15 43:22 13 26:00 14 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 MV
16 7 Pahl, Enrico Rookie Camp (Bützow) M4570 16 19:56 17 46:23 18 24:23 12 1 : 3 0 : 4 2 MV
17 109 Kretzschmar, Thomas BODDEN TRIA (Boddent M4569 17 21:38 20 45:54 16 24:08 11 1 : 3 1 : 4 0 MV
18 94 Specht, Holger VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M4568 18 17:12 11 50:27 20 25:36 13 1 : 3 3 : 1 5 MV
19 3 Lengefeld, Jörg Rookie Camp (Schlemmi M4567 19 19:59 18 45:57 17 28:44 20 1 : 3 4 : 4 0 MV
20 73 Beese, Knut Güstrow M4568 20 20:38 19 47:39 19 27:00 17 1 : 3 5 : 1 7 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 8 Wehrmann, Ines Rookie Camp (Bützow) W4571 1 17:55 2 45:09 1 24:56 1 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 MV
2 191 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 2 16:26 1 45:18 2 28:03 3 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 MV
3 27 Schannewitzky, Uta Psychoflitzer W4569 3 - - 1:11:57 - 25:39 2 1 : 3 7 : 3 6 BB
4 134 Wurm, Karina LSV Güstrow W4570 4 19:58 3 48:46 4 29:39 5 1 : 3 8 : 2 3 MV
5 17 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 5 22:19 4 48:07 3 28:12 4 1 : 3 8 : 3 8 MV
6 29 Seifert, Olga Leipzig W4567 6 26:40 5 49:36 5 29:56 6 1 : 4 6 : 1 2 SN

DNF 1 Börger, Beate Rookie Camp (Levitzow) W4567 - - - - - - - - MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 66 Baumert, Torsten Neu Thulendorf M5064 1 14:04 1 40:05 6 20:31 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 0 MV
2 129 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 2 14:18 2 38:21 2 23:06 5 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 MV
3 30 Klatt, Matthias GKK M5065 3 14:58 4 38:23 3 22:44 4 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 BB
4 75 Bartsch, Axel Ziesendorf M5064 4 14:24 3 39:14 4 23:17 6 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 MV
5 19 Löffler, Jens-Peter 1. FC Union Berlin M5066 5 15:34 5 36:50 1 25:20 11 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 BB
6 65 Eberhardt, Mario Lc Michendorf M5063 6 15:55 7 40:51 8 22:31 3 1 : 1 9 : 1 7 BB
7 2 Börger, Alfons Rookie Camp (Levitzow) M5065 7 19:23 11 39:41 5 23:21 7 1 : 2 2 : 2 5 MV
8 97 Mende, Dr. Jan Berlin M5064 8 16:56 8 40:14 7 25:29 12 1 : 2 2 : 3 9 BE
9 50 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TG triZack Rostock M5065 9 15:46 6 41:44 11 25:15 10 1 : 2 2 : 4 5 MV

10 89 David, Maik Wismar M5065 10 19:19 10 41:38 10 21:49 2 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 MV
11 90 Pöschmann, Roland Große Seepferdchen Ro M5062 11 19:47 14 43:41 13 23:34 8 1 : 2 7 : 0 2 MV
12 60 Meibauer, Matthias Rollwitz M5064 12 21:32 15 41:24 9 24:32 9 1 : 2 7 : 2 8 MV
13 157 Berg, Frank Rostock M5065 13 19:33 13 43:26 12 25:45 13 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 MV
14 96 Schwartz, Ingolf Güstrow M5065 14 22:28 18 44:14 14 25:58 14 1 : 3 2 : 4 0 MV
15 59 Rückert, Holger Jatznick M5063 15 19:31 12 46:59 15 28:09 16 1 : 3 4 : 3 9 MV
16 192 Johannisson, Dirk Freizeitsportler M5063 16 21:58 17 47:58 16 26:17 15 1 : 3 6 : 1 3 MV
17 31 Berghoff, Harald GKK M5065 17 18:00 9 48:15 17 31:37 19 1 : 3 7 : 5 2 BE
18 28 Seifert, Mirko Hallescher TC Peißnitz e M5066 18 23:15 19 50:04 18 28:28 17 1 : 4 1 : 4 7 ST
19 171 Schilf, Helge Freizeitsportler M5062 19 21:48 16 1:03:02 20 29:55 18 1 : 5 4 : 4 5 MV
20 53 Haas, Robert Brunnthal M5062 20 23:44 20 55:18 19 36:02 20 1 : 5 5 : 0 4 BY
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 125 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W5066 1 17:07 1 43:32 1 24:08 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 MV
2 181 Orawetz, Gerlinde Greifswald W5063 2 20:26 2 47:57 2 31:15 4 1 : 3 9 : 3 8 MV
3 42 Rothe, Carmen Weinböhla W5065 3 24:07 5 54:40 3 26:13 2 1 : 4 5 : 0 0 SN
4 91 Leopold, Katrin Sonneberg W5066 4 23:43 4 57:03 5 29:23 3 1 : 5 0 : 0 9 TH
5 99 Kohlen, Kathrin Wismar W5066 5 21:22 3 54:53 4 40:04 5 1 : 5 6 : 1 9 MV

DNF 45 Harbrecht, Ina TC FIKO Rostock W5064 - 15:31 - - - - - - MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 163 Hitzbleck, Henrik Berlin M5560 1 15:05 3 38:57 1 24:50 6 1 : 1 8 : 5 2 BE
2 93 Schmidt, Uwe 1. LAV Rostock M5560 2 14:48 1 44:26 8 23:16 1 1 : 2 2 : 3 0 MV
3 18 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni Greifswald M5558 3 14:49 2 43:26 5 26:49 9 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 MV
4 152 Pillat, Frank VfB Traktor Hohen Spren M5561 4 16:39 4 45:08 9 24:06 3 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 MV
5 83 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M5560 5 18:52 7 43:47 6 24:52 7 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 MV
6 110 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 6 19:40 10 42:52 3 25:00 8 1 : 2 7 : 3 2 MV
7 153 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5558 7 21:15 14 43:04 4 24:05 2 1 : 2 8 : 2 4 MV
8 176 Diek, Peter Lt Bernd Hübner M5559 8 21:18 15 42:50 2 24:37 5 1 : 2 8 : 4 5 BE
9 106 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5559 9 17:31 5 44:09 7 28:32 11 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 MV

10 111 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 10 20:48 13 48:18 10 24:10 4 1 : 3 3 : 1 6 MV
11 68 Marklein, Steffen Klein Grenz M5561 11 19:34 9 49:53 12 29:28 12 1 : 3 8 : 5 5 MV
12 6 Piel, Norbert Rookie Camp (Vietgest) M5560 12 17:55 6 51:42 15 29:54 13 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 MV
13 141 Reemer, Reinhard Team Erfinder Alkoholfre M5561 13 19:44 11 51:59 16 28:05 10 1 : 3 9 : 4 8 MV
14 10 Mütze, Thomas Rookie Camp (Kobrow) M5561 14 19:15 8 49:31 11 33:38 16 1 : 4 2 : 2 4 MV
15 179 Ladewich, Klaus Rostock M5557 15 19:55 12 50:13 13 32:17 15 1 : 4 2 : 2 5 MV
16 4 Funke, Frank Rookie Camp (Reimersh M5559 16 22:03 16 51:19 14 30:36 14 1 : 4 3 : 5 8 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 78 Rossow, Britta HSGUni Greifswald/Tea W5561 1 17:28 1 46:47 1 28:17 1 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 127 Köster, Gerold Tri Fun Güstrow M6054 1 20:51 3 41:56 1 25:43 1 1 : 2 8 : 3 0 MV
2 119 Habermann, Jürgen EISERNE FIKO M6056 2 17:57 1 53:21 2 39:24 4 1 : 5 0 : 4 2 MV
3 56 Ruppin, Olaf Güstrow M6056 3 28:23 4 1:00:23 3 34:39 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 5 MV
4 24 Hübener, Christoph Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 4 20:15 2 1:11:48 4 35:37 3 2 : 0 7 : 4 0 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 102 Hübener, Karin Krakow am See W6056 1 24:17 1 1:02:47 1 35:40 1 2 : 0 2 : 4 4 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 62 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen Greifswald M6549 1 19:10 1 43:36 1 28:32 2 1 : 3 1 : 1 8 MV
2 142 Zimmer, Michael Hamburg M6549 2 31:50 2 52:12 2 25:36 1 1 : 4 9 : 3 8 HH

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 26 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 17:09 1 37:49 1 26:36 1 1 : 2 1 : 3 4 MV
2 67 Taubert, Hans-Georg SV HK Stralsund M7046 2 21:22 3 48:58 2 28:49 2 1 : 3 9 : 0 9 MV
3 44 Robers, Josef VfL Börnsen M7043 3 21:49 4 52:35 3 32:12 3 1 : 4 6 : 3 6 SH
4 122 Dr. Strenziok, Rolf SV Warnemünde M7044 4 21:16 2 54:51 4 35:01 4 1 : 5 1 : 0 8 MV
5 40 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M7046 5 23:45 5 1:06:43 5 35:44 5 2 : 0 6 : 1 2 MV

Jedermann Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 8

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 48 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7539 1 20:01 1 52:54 1 32:24 1 1 : 4 5 : 1 9 MV

Tria Seite  12 / 12
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Staffel  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  Staffel

Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft
1 222 Ein Fall für Drei Mattes,Mattes 13:54 Torsten,Torsten 33:10 Hannes,Hannes 18:01 1 : 0 5 : 0 5 
2 225 Fiko meets TriZack Kamrau,Dörte 11:55 Knoll,Tobias 34:22 Neugebauer,Antina 19:13 1 : 0 5 : 3 0 
3 240 tri fim imi Fischer,Sophie 10:39 Millat,Andreas 35:00 Millat,Jana 20:38 1 : 0 6 : 1 7 
4 210 Free Tibet Paschke,Josephine 11:52 Seidel,Marcel 32:49 Dreßler,Frida 22:07 1 : 0 6 : 4 8 
5 224 rostocks-most-wanted X,Jule 16:33 Sävert,Gordon 33:56 Schütt,Martin 18:05 1 : 0 8 : 3 4 
6 211 BSG Waldecker Füchse Arndt,Gloria 16:20 Lisker,Marcus 34:11 Havemann,Michael 18:21 1 : 0 8 : 5 2 
7 219 Bonsairambos Müller,Martin 12:53 Müller,Daniel 37:07 Müller,Martin 20:26 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
8 207 Späterstartende Trettin,Stephan 11:53 Bals,Burkhard 40:39 Klawun,Roman 20:27 1 : 1 2 : 5 9 
9 214 Die Wurminatoren Wurm,Johannes 12:10 Wurm,Johannes 35:25 Wurm,Henrike 27:25 1 : 1 5 : 0 0 

10 202 Sport ist ihr Hobby Geist,Ron 13:05 Cerncic,Robert 39:45 Uhl,Torsten 23:26 1 : 1 6 : 1 6 
11 205 Die Herausforderer Bergt,Stefan 13:49 Liebsch,Ulrike 39:12 Pielenz,Martina 23:40 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
12 206 two Man Group Raddatz,Jörg 15:32 Raddatz,Volker 40:59 Raddatz,Jörg 20:11 1 : 1 6 : 4 2 
13 201 PSB Prison Staff Bützow Rehfeld,Doreen 18:11 Pittak-Ott,Riccardo 40:30 Klifoth,Joseph 18:38 1 : 1 7 : 1 9 
14 228 Leipzig meets Rostock Steinhäuser,Anna 14:19 Möllers,Christian 41:58 Vettermann,Ferdinand 22:49 1 : 1 9 : 0 6 
15 203 Team Wolfgang Böttcher,Robert 21:14 Sachs,Folker 34:18 Sachs,Bastien 23:55 1 : 1 9 : 2 7 
16 226 MTO Staffel Türke,Melanie 19:06 Hoenig,Tim 44:24 Reinholdt,Ole 18:20 1 : 2 1 : 5 0 
17 217 Duo: Ganz locker! Kiel,Oliver 16:48 Kiel,Bernd - Kiel,Oliver 1:05:04 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 
18 209 Bodden Trio / Bodden-Ther Augsten,Dominik 15:16 Schwartz,Julia 44:07 Kinder,Doris 22:58 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
19 213 Trinity Wöstenberg,Pia 16:46 Wöstenberg,Volker 41:46 Ohde,Tony 24:02 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 
20 220 GHV I Golatowski,Clemens 18:13 Brandenburg,Valentin- 41:48 Gädke,Frederik 25:09 1 : 2 5 : 1 0 
21 215 Die Richters Richter,Nele 16:53 Richter,Hartmut 37:50 Richter,Hartmut 30:33 1 : 2 5 : 1 6 
22 223 Kritzkower Mix Buschow,Hans - Rodenhagen ,Ralf 56:53 Buschow,Rene 29:38 1 : 2 6 : 3 1 
23 212 Wacker und Freunde Tromp,Emily 24:01 Barstadt,Veit 40:18 Wacker,Kerstin 24:30 1 : 2 8 : 4 9 
24 204 Ullsenbande Rux,Ulrike 13:50 Hoedtke,Sandra 48:52 Prillwitz,Anne 27:07 1 : 2 9 : 4 9 
25 216 Team Meteor Stein,Momo 16:31 Mischke,Ines 46:55 Hirthe,Christiane 27:30 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 
26 221 GHV II Kaps,Marian 23:14 Manski,Kukas 44:03 Dombrowski,Lukas 30:32 1 : 3 7 : 4 9 
27 208 Die Lustigen 3 Hubert,Antje 22:42 D r i e s n e r , A n d r é 44:37 Driesner ,Cindy 33:09 1 : 4 0 : 2 8 
28 218 FRÜH & SPÄT Scherping,Jörg 29:59 Sachs,Michael 45:09 Niemann,Gert 27:21 1 : 4 2 : 2 9 
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Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 282 Raelert, Andreas TG triZack Rostock M4076 1 19:52 2 1:02:41 1 34:10 2 1 : 5 6 : 4 3 
2 284 Liebelt, Markus Orthim Triathlon Team M2590 1 21:28 5 1:03:34 3 33:50 1 1 : 5 8 : 5 2 
3 335 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald M2591 2 23:28 11 1:03:06 2 36:27 4 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 MV
4 317 Klinkenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 1 18:21 1 1:07:45 6 38:29 10 2 : 0 4 : 3 5 MV
5 359 Witt, Maurice BSV Friesen Berlinman- M2095 1 19:57 3 1:09:16 10 35:31 3 2 : 0 4 : 4 4 B
6 323 Geserick, Olaf 1. TCO Die Bären M4568 1 20:34 4 1:08:32 9 37:13 6 2 : 0 6 : 1 9 NI
7 311 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 3 25:46 20 1:07:16 5 36:31 5 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 MV
8 283 Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M3085 1 22:18 8 1:07:47 7 40:15 14 2 : 1 0 : 2 0 
9 386 Wichmann, Frank SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4075 2 24:39 19 1:08:16 8 37:30 7 2 : 1 0 : 2 5 SH

10 318 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin M3082 2 22:19 9 1:07:12 4 41:30 19 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 MV
11 336 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4570 2 24:30 15 1:10:03 11 38:37 11 2 : 1 3 : 1 0 MV
12 381 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W2095 1 21:41 6 1:14:26 27 38:21 8 2 : 1 4 : 2 8 MV
13 358 Klawitter, Markus Scc Berlin Triathlon M3579 1 22:34 10 1:10:24 13 44:17 31 2 : 1 7 : 1 5 BE
14 348 Stiefel, Tobias HSG Uni Greifswald M2590 4 27:14 27 - - 1:51:12 - 2 : 1 8 : 2 6 MV
15 314 Janert, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M3086 3 25:59 22 1:11:50 16 40:56 17 2 : 1 8 : 4 5 MV
16 364 Schuldt , Björn TC FIKO Rostock M4076 3 27:01 26 1:13:21 22 38:56 12 2 : 1 9 : 1 8 MV
17 353 Tamms, Jessica Scc Berlin Triathlon W3579 1 24:32 16 1:13:09 20 41:59 20 2 : 1 9 : 4 0 BE
18 379 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M5064 1 22:05 7 1:13:48 26 45:12 36 2 : 2 1 : 0 5 MV
19 309 Müller, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M3580 2 26:17 24 1:11:57 18 44:36 33 2 : 2 2 : 5 0 MV
20 350 Martin, Chris Tri-Sport Schwerin M4072 4 29:18 46 1:11:35 14 42:03 21 2 : 2 2 : 5 6 MV
21 330 Pöhl, Christoffer Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 4 27:16 28 1:12:05 19 43:53 28 2 : 2 3 : 1 4 BE
22 321 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 5 28:58 43 1:10:11 12 44:35 32 2 : 2 3 : 4 4 MV
23 373 Stock, Peter Heere M5065 2 31:03 52 1:14:30 29 38:28 9 2 : 2 4 : 0 1 NI
24 310 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 28:18 36 1:13:40 24 42:16 22 2 : 2 4 : 1 4 MV
25 351 Nickel, Jens TG triZack Rostock M5066 3 25:52 21 1:11:54 17 47:03 45 2 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
26 357 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 3 28:34 40 1:17:04 40 39:17 13 2 : 2 4 : 5 5 MV
27 360 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4567 4 28:07 34 1:13:11 21 43:42 26 2 : 2 5 : 0 0 MV
28 346 Körner, Pawel-Jascha Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 5 23:36 12 1:14:34 30 47:14 46 2 : 2 5 : 2 4 BE
29 391 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2591 1 28:54 41 1:15:59 37 40:38 15 2 : 2 5 : 3 1 MV
30 389 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 6 31:26 55 1:14:26 27 40:40 16 2 : 2 6 : 3 2 MV
31 312 Fröck, Hannes TG triZack Rostock M2589 5 30:44 50 1:14:52 31 41:11 18 2 : 2 6 : 4 7 MV
32 356 Schüßler, Daniel Sisu Berlin M3577 3 24:36 18 1:15:56 36 46:42 44 2 : 2 7 : 1 4 BE
33 319 Sachtleber, Kai 1. TCO Die Bären W4571 1 24:08 13 1:18:27 45 45:21 38 2 : 2 7 : 5 6 NI
34 322 Petzendorfer, Martin Team Icehouse e.V. M4075 6 26:49 25 1:16:56 39 45:06 34 2 : 2 8 : 5 1 BY
35 388 Lange, Kay DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3083 7 27:30 30 1:13:28 23 47:56 49 2 : 2 8 : 5 4 MV
36 382 Dr. Rendez , Helmar DUC Berlin e.V. M5062 4 26:05 23 1:19:11 48 43:42 26 2 : 2 8 : 5 8 BE
37 365 Schommler, Sascha Tri-Sport Schwerin M3578 4 27:44 31 1:13:45 25 47:49 48 2 : 2 9 : 1 8 MV
38 354 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 33:47 68 1:11:44 15 43:54 29 2 : 2 9 : 2 5 MV
39 301 Küttner, Franziska SG Adelsberg W2093 2 28:28 38 1:17:23 42 43:40 25 2 : 2 9 : 3 1 SN
40 371 Schoen, Matthias Rostock M4075 7 28:57 42 1:17:55 44 45:14 37 2 : 3 2 : 0 6 MV
41 372 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M4073 8 28:32 39 1:16:45 38 47:24 47 2 : 3 2 : 4 1 MV
42 337 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M4568 5 28:08 35 1:17:12 41 48:08 51 2 : 3 3 : 2 8 MV
43 362 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 6 30:32 49 1:17:45 43 46:05 40 2 : 3 4 : 2 2 MV
44 306 Schmidt, Maik TC FIKO Rostock M3580 6 28:05 33 1:15:35 34 52:45 71 2 : 3 6 : 2 5 MV
45 380 Dartsch, Andreas Rollo JFF M4569 7 28:20 37 1:15:28 33 53:27 74 2 : 3 7 : 1 5 BE
46 387 Kost, Sabine Scc Berlin Triathlon W4571 2 24:33 17 1:24:29 62 48:29 54 2 : 3 7 : 3 1 BE
47 347 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 5 33:41 65 1:15:17 32 48:34 55 2 : 3 7 : 3 2 MV
48 303 Bremer, Frank Rostock M3579 7 29:07 44 1:19:40 50 49:41 57 2 : 3 8 : 2 8 MV
49 313 Reichert, Marie Scc Berlin Triathlon W2095 3 29:19 47 1:19:06 47 50:15 61 2 : 3 8 : 4 0 BE
50 327 Arndt, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M4075 9 32:51 60 1:15:54 35 52:53 72 2 : 4 1 : 3 8 MV
51 340 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin e.V M3083 8 39:37 88 1:19:03 46 43:31 24 2 : 4 2 : 1 1 MV
52 383 Lüsch, Arne Bodytec-Xpert-Greifswal M4570 8 33:23 62 1:19:11 48 49:41 57 2 : 4 2 : 1 5 MV
53 370 Wendt, Patrick Triathlonfüchse Osterbur M2587 6 31:21 54 1:25:58 65 45:43 39 2 : 4 3 : 0 2 ST
54 384 Gerhardt, Andy TSV 90 Röbel/Müritz M3578 8 34:33 71 1:24:36 63 43:58 30 2 : 4 3 : 0 7 MV
55 341 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M4567 9 27:54 32 1:23:16 57 52:28 70 2 : 4 3 : 3 8 MV
56 366 Marzik, Peter Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 7 35:14 73 1:19:59 52 48:27 53 2 : 4 3 : 4 0 MV
57 332 Schmidt, Stefan Rostock M3581 9 31:01 51 1:20:38 54 52:20 68 2 : 4 3 : 5 9 MV
58 286 Pagel, Erik PSV Rostock M3086 9 32:28 59 1:21:18 55 51:11 66 2 : 4 4 : 5 7 
59 367 Mödebeck, René Doberaner SV´90 M5558 1 37:00 82 1:19:55 51 48:20 52 2 : 4 5 : 1 5 MV
60 320 Baumert, Bettina TC FIKO Rostock W4570 3 32:02 56 1:27:06 69 46:16 41 2 : 4 5 : 2 4 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
61 333 Henze , Martin Neustrelitz M3581 10 35:29 77 1:20:10 53 50:00 59 2 : 4 5 : 3 9 MV
62 392 Grewe, Christian Rostock M2588 8 31:07 53 1:24:28 61 50:36 64 2 : 4 6 : 1 1 MV
63 369 Creutzburg, Dirk Bundeswehr Schwielows M4072 10 33:40 64 1:23:03 56 50:34 63 2 : 4 7 : 1 7 BB
64 307 Gerth, Achim Werder M4074 11 35:17 74 1:29:39 75 42:56 23 2 : 4 7 : 5 2 BB
65 338 Wermann, Christiane Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 1 33:01 61 1:26:30 68 49:28 56 2 : 4 8 : 5 9 MV
66 394 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 6 39:17 86 1:23:59 58 46:38 43 2 : 4 9 : 5 4 MV
67 385 Hantke, Nico DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3086 10 29:27 48 1:25:42 64 55:56 76 2 : 5 1 : 0 5 MV
68 308 Huschke, Sven Werder (Havel) M3578 11 38:20 84 1:28:02 70 45:08 35 2 : 5 1 : 3 0 BB
69 368 Assmus, Susanne Tri-Sport Schwerin W5065 1 32:05 57 1:24:01 59 56:04 78 2 : 5 2 : 1 0 MV
70 304 Purwin, Lina SG Adelsberg W2094 4 27:29 29 1:28:42 72 56:23 79 2 : 5 2 : 3 4 SN
71 377 Hofmann, Manuela Tri-Sport Schwerin W5062 2 35:30 78 1:30:59 80 46:20 42 2 : 5 2 : 4 9 MV
72 390 Rademacher, Thomas funThomas M4570 10 33:45 67 1:29:18 74 50:06 60 2 : 5 3 : 0 9 MV
73 285 Graf v. Hoensbroech, Co Campussport Köln M4567 11 39:15 85 1:25:59 66 47:58 50 2 : 5 3 : 1 2 
74 352 Wohlleben, Kendra Eckernförder MTV W2590 2 29:13 45 1:28:02 70 56:02 77 2 : 5 3 : 1 7 SH
75 375 Kreis , Alfred Ospa Runners M5557 2 36:59 81 1:26:21 67 50:29 62 2 : 5 3 : 4 9 MV
76 324 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 2 24:17 14 1:30:37 78 59:38 82 2 : 5 4 : 3 2 MV
77 355 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:47 83 1:24:02 60 53:06 73 2 : 5 4 : 5 5 MV
78 376 Lehmann, Christian TSV Grün Weiß M3579 12 32:13 58 1:30:43 79 52:27 69 2 : 5 5 : 2 3 MV
79 339 Jonas-Brockhausen, Katr TC FIKO Rostock W3577 2 33:42 66 1:29:06 73 56:57 80 2 : 5 9 : 4 5 MV
80 361 Rosenow, Angelika TC FIKO Rostock W5066 3 35:54 80 1:32:46 83 51:22 67 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 MV
81 305 Thurow, Janine Glinde W2587 3 33:59 69 1:32:56 84 55:27 75 3 : 0 2 : 2 2 SH
82 315 Meier, Jörn Rostock M5066 7 40:33 89 1:32:43 82 50:54 65 3 : 0 4 : 1 0 MV
83 344 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 3 34:18 70 1:30:17 77 1:00:01 83 3 : 0 4 : 3 6 MV
84 329 Schreiber, Christin TG triZack Rostock W2588 4 34:58 72 1:32:00 81 1:00:02 84 3 : 0 7 : 0 0 MV
85 334 Stoddard, David Berlin M4074 12 35:42 79 1:33:00 85 58:55 81 3 : 0 7 : 3 7 BE
86 345 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 8 33:36 63 1:29:46 76 1:05:24 85 3 : 0 8 : 4 6 MV
87 378 Bree, Christin Rostock W3082 1 35:19 75 1:36:02 86 1:09:55 88 3 : 2 1 : 1 6 MV
88 398 Gläser, Rene Berlin M4073 13 39:25 87 1:39:11 87 1:06:53 87 3 : 2 5 : 2 9 BE
89 399 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M7043 1 35:27 76 1:50:10 88 1:05:26 86 3 : 3 1 : 0 3 MV

DNF 281 Tölg, Christian A3K Berlin M3581 - 23:47 - - - - - - 

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 282 Raelert, Andreas TG triZack Rostock M4076 1 19:52 2 1:02:41 1 34:10 2 1 : 5 6 : 4 3 
2 284 Liebelt, Markus Orthim Triathlon Team M2590 1 21:28 5 1:03:34 3 33:50 1 1 : 5 8 : 5 2 
3 335 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald M2591 2 23:28 10 1:03:06 2 36:27 4 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 MV
4 317 Klinkenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 1 18:21 1 1:07:45 6 38:29 9 2 : 0 4 : 3 5 MV
5 359 Witt, Maurice BSV Friesen Berlinman- M2095 1 19:57 3 1:09:16 10 35:31 3 2 : 0 4 : 4 4 B
6 323 Geserick, Olaf 1. TCO Die Bären M4568 1 20:34 4 1:08:32 9 37:13 6 2 : 0 6 : 1 9 NI
7 311 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 3 25:46 15 1:07:16 5 36:31 5 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 MV
8 283 Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M3085 1 22:18 7 1:07:47 7 40:15 13 2 : 1 0 : 2 0 
9 386 Wichmann, Frank SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4075 2 24:39 14 1:08:16 8 37:30 7 2 : 1 0 : 2 5 SH

10 318 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin M3082 2 22:19 8 1:07:12 4 41:30 17 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 MV
11 336 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4570 2 24:30 12 1:10:03 11 38:37 10 2 : 1 3 : 1 0 MV
12 358 Klawitter, Markus Scc Berlin Triathlon M3579 1 22:34 9 1:10:24 13 44:17 27 2 : 1 7 : 1 5 BE
13 348 Stiefel, Tobias HSG Uni Greifswald M2590 4 27:14 22 - - 1:51:12 - 2 : 1 8 : 2 6 MV
14 314 Janert, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M3086 3 25:59 17 1:11:50 16 40:56 15 2 : 1 8 : 4 5 MV
15 364 Schuldt , Björn TC FIKO Rostock M4076 3 27:01 21 1:13:21 21 38:56 11 2 : 1 9 : 1 8 MV
16 379 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M5064 1 22:05 6 1:13:48 25 45:12 32 2 : 2 1 : 0 5 MV
17 309 Müller, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M3580 2 26:17 19 1:11:57 18 44:36 29 2 : 2 2 : 5 0 MV
18 350 Martin, Chris Tri-Sport Schwerin M4072 4 29:18 37 1:11:35 14 42:03 18 2 : 2 2 : 5 6 MV
19 330 Pöhl, Christoffer Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 4 27:16 23 1:12:05 19 43:53 24 2 : 2 3 : 1 4 BE
20 321 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 5 28:58 35 1:10:11 12 44:35 28 2 : 2 3 : 4 4 MV
21 373 Stock, Peter Heere M5065 2 31:03 42 1:14:30 27 38:28 8 2 : 2 4 : 0 1 NI
22 310 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 28:18 30 1:13:40 23 42:16 19 2 : 2 4 : 1 4 MV
23 351 Nickel, Jens TG triZack Rostock M5066 3 25:52 16 1:11:54 17 47:03 38 2 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
24 357 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 3 28:34 33 1:17:04 37 39:17 12 2 : 2 4 : 5 5 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
25 360 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4567 4 28:07 28 1:13:11 20 43:42 22 2 : 2 5 : 0 0 MV
26 346 Körner, Pawel-Jascha Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 5 23:36 11 1:14:34 28 47:14 39 2 : 2 5 : 2 4 BE
27 389 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 6 31:26 45 1:14:26 26 40:40 14 2 : 2 6 : 3 2 MV
28 312 Fröck, Hannes TG triZack Rostock M2589 5 30:44 40 1:14:52 29 41:11 16 2 : 2 6 : 4 7 MV
29 356 Schüßler, Daniel Sisu Berlin M3577 3 24:36 13 1:15:56 34 46:42 37 2 : 2 7 : 1 4 BE
30 322 Petzendorfer, Martin Team Icehouse e.V. M4075 6 26:49 20 1:16:56 36 45:06 30 2 : 2 8 : 5 1 BY
31 388 Lange, Kay DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3083 7 27:30 24 1:13:28 22 47:56 42 2 : 2 8 : 5 4 MV
32 382 Dr. Rendez , Helmar DUC Berlin e.V. M5062 4 26:05 18 1:19:11 42 43:42 22 2 : 2 8 : 5 8 BE
33 365 Schommler, Sascha Tri-Sport Schwerin M3578 4 27:44 25 1:13:45 24 47:49 41 2 : 2 9 : 1 8 MV
34 354 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 33:47 54 1:11:44 15 43:54 25 2 : 2 9 : 2 5 MV
35 371 Schoen, Matthias Rostock M4075 7 28:57 34 1:17:55 40 45:14 33 2 : 3 2 : 0 6 MV
36 372 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M4073 8 28:32 32 1:16:45 35 47:24 40 2 : 3 2 : 4 1 MV
37 337 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M4568 5 28:08 29 1:17:12 38 48:08 44 2 : 3 3 : 2 8 MV
38 362 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 6 30:32 39 1:17:45 39 46:05 35 2 : 3 4 : 2 2 MV
39 306 Schmidt, Maik TC FIKO Rostock M3580 6 28:05 27 1:15:35 32 52:45 60 2 : 3 6 : 2 5 MV
40 380 Dartsch, Andreas Rollo JFF M4569 7 28:20 31 1:15:28 31 53:27 63 2 : 3 7 : 1 5 BE
41 347 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 5 33:41 52 1:15:17 30 48:34 47 2 : 3 7 : 3 2 MV
42 303 Bremer, Frank Rostock M3579 7 29:07 36 1:19:40 44 49:41 48 2 : 3 8 : 2 8 MV
43 327 Arndt, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M4075 9 32:51 48 1:15:54 33 52:53 61 2 : 4 1 : 3 8 MV
44 340 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin e.V M3083 8 39:37 68 1:19:03 41 43:31 21 2 : 4 2 : 1 1 MV
45 383 Lüsch, Arne Bodytec-Xpert-Greifswal M4570 8 33:23 49 1:19:11 42 49:41 48 2 : 4 2 : 1 5 MV
46 370 Wendt, Patrick Triathlonfüchse Osterbur M2587 6 31:21 44 1:25:58 57 45:43 34 2 : 4 3 : 0 2 ST
47 384 Gerhardt, Andy TSV 90 Röbel/Müritz M3578 8 34:33 55 1:24:36 55 43:58 26 2 : 4 3 : 0 7 MV
48 341 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M4567 9 27:54 26 1:23:16 51 52:28 59 2 : 4 3 : 3 8 MV
49 366 Marzik, Peter Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 7 35:14 56 1:19:59 46 48:27 46 2 : 4 3 : 4 0 MV
50 332 Schmidt, Stefan Rostock M3581 9 31:01 41 1:20:38 48 52:20 57 2 : 4 3 : 5 9 MV
51 286 Pagel, Erik PSV Rostock M3086 9 32:28 47 1:21:18 49 51:11 56 2 : 4 4 : 5 7 
52 367 Mödebeck, René Doberaner SV´90 M5558 1 37:00 62 1:19:55 45 48:20 45 2 : 4 5 : 1 5 MV
53 333 Henze , Martin Neustrelitz M3581 10 35:29 59 1:20:10 47 50:00 50 2 : 4 5 : 3 9 MV
54 392 Grewe, Christian Rostock M2588 8 31:07 43 1:24:28 54 50:36 54 2 : 4 6 : 1 1 MV
55 369 Creutzburg, Dirk Bundeswehr Schwielows M4072 10 33:40 51 1:23:03 50 50:34 53 2 : 4 7 : 1 7 BB
56 307 Gerth, Achim Werder M4074 11 35:17 57 1:29:39 62 42:56 20 2 : 4 7 : 5 2 BB
57 394 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 6 39:17 66 1:23:59 52 46:38 36 2 : 4 9 : 5 4 MV
58 385 Hantke, Nico DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3086 10 29:27 38 1:25:42 56 55:56 64 2 : 5 1 : 0 5 MV
59 308 Huschke, Sven Werder (Havel) M3578 11 38:20 64 1:28:02 60 45:08 31 2 : 5 1 : 3 0 BB
60 390 Rademacher, Thomas funThomas M4570 10 33:45 53 1:29:18 61 50:06 51 2 : 5 3 : 0 9 MV
61 285 Graf v. Hoensbroech, Co Campussport Köln M4567 11 39:15 65 1:25:59 58 47:58 43 2 : 5 3 : 1 2 
62 375 Kreis , Alfred Ospa Runners M5557 2 36:59 61 1:26:21 59 50:29 52 2 : 5 3 : 4 9 MV
63 355 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:47 63 1:24:02 53 53:06 62 2 : 5 4 : 5 5 MV
64 376 Lehmann, Christian TSV Grün Weiß M3579 12 32:13 46 1:30:43 64 52:27 58 2 : 5 5 : 2 3 MV
65 315 Meier, Jörn Rostock M5066 7 40:33 69 1:32:43 65 50:54 55 3 : 0 4 : 1 0 MV
66 334 Stoddard, David Berlin M4074 12 35:42 60 1:33:00 66 58:55 65 3 : 0 7 : 3 7 BE
67 345 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 8 33:36 50 1:29:46 63 1:05:24 66 3 : 0 8 : 4 6 MV
68 398 Gläser, Rene Berlin M4073 13 39:25 67 1:39:11 67 1:06:53 68 3 : 2 5 : 2 9 BE
69 399 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M7043 1 35:27 58 1:50:10 68 1:05:26 67 3 : 3 1 : 0 3 MV

DNF 281 Tölg, Christian A3K Berlin M3581 - 23:47 - - - - - - 

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 381 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W2095 1 21:41 1 1:14:26 2 38:21 1 2 : 1 4 : 2 8 MV
2 353 Tamms, Jessica Scc Berlin Triathlon W3579 1 24:32 4 1:13:09 1 41:59 3 2 : 1 9 : 4 0 BE
3 391 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2591 1 28:54 8 1:15:59 3 40:38 2 2 : 2 5 : 3 1 MV
4 319 Sachtleber, Kai 1. TCO Die Bären W4571 1 24:08 2 1:18:27 5 45:21 5 2 : 2 7 : 5 6 NI
5 301 Küttner, Franziska SG Adelsberg W2093 2 28:28 7 1:17:23 4 43:40 4 2 : 2 9 : 3 1 SN
6 387 Kost, Sabine Scc Berlin Triathlon W4571 2 24:33 5 1:24:29 8 48:29 8 2 : 3 7 : 3 1 BE
7 313 Reichert, Marie Scc Berlin Triathlon W2095 3 29:19 10 1:19:06 6 50:15 10 2 : 3 8 : 4 0 BE
8 320 Baumert, Bettina TC FIKO Rostock W4570 3 32:02 11 1:27:06 10 46:16 6 2 : 4 5 : 2 4 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
9 338 Wermann, Christiane Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 1 33:01 13 1:26:30 9 49:28 9 2 : 4 8 : 5 9 MV

10 368 Assmus, Susanne Tri-Sport Schwerin W5065 1 32:05 12 1:24:01 7 56:04 14 2 : 5 2 : 1 0 MV
11 304 Purwin, Lina SG Adelsberg W2094 4 27:29 6 1:28:42 12 56:23 15 2 : 5 2 : 3 4 SN
12 377 Hofmann, Manuela Tri-Sport Schwerin W5062 2 35:30 19 1:30:59 16 46:20 7 2 : 5 2 : 4 9 MV
13 352 Wohlleben, Kendra Eckernförder MTV W2590 2 29:13 9 1:28:02 11 56:02 13 2 : 5 3 : 1 7 SH
14 324 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 2 24:17 3 1:30:37 15 59:38 17 2 : 5 4 : 3 2 MV
15 339 Jonas-Brockhausen, Katr TC FIKO Rostock W3577 2 33:42 14 1:29:06 13 56:57 16 2 : 5 9 : 4 5 MV
16 361 Rosenow, Angelika TC FIKO Rostock W5066 3 35:54 20 1:32:46 18 51:22 11 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 MV
17 305 Thurow, Janine Glinde W2587 3 33:59 15 1:32:56 19 55:27 12 3 : 0 2 : 2 2 SH
18 344 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 3 34:18 16 1:30:17 14 1:00:01 18 3 : 0 4 : 3 6 MV
19 329 Schreiber, Christin TG triZack Rostock W2588 4 34:58 17 1:32:00 17 1:00:02 19 3 : 0 7 : 0 0 MV
20 378 Bree, Christin Rostock W3082 1 35:19 18 1:36:02 20 1:09:55 20 3 : 2 1 : 1 6 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 317 Klinkenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 1 18:21 1 1:07:45 1 38:29 1 2 : 0 4 : 3 5 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 359 Witt, Maurice BSV Friesen Berlinman- M2095 1 19:57 1 1:09:16 1 35:31 1 2 : 0 4 : 4 4 B

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 381 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W2095 1 21:41 1 1:14:26 1 38:21 1 2 : 1 4 : 2 8 MV
2 301 Küttner, Franziska SG Adelsberg W2093 2 28:28 3 1:17:23 2 43:40 2 2 : 2 9 : 3 1 SN
3 313 Reichert, Marie Scc Berlin Triathlon W2095 3 29:19 4 1:19:06 3 50:15 3 2 : 3 8 : 4 0 BE
4 304 Purwin, Lina SG Adelsberg W2094 4 27:29 2 1:28:42 4 56:23 4 2 : 5 2 : 3 4 SN

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 284 Liebelt, Markus Orthim Triathlon Team M2590 1 21:28 1 1:03:34 2 33:50 1 1 : 5 8 : 5 2 
2 335 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald M2591 2 23:28 2 1:03:06 1 36:27 2 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 MV
3 311 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 3 25:46 3 1:07:16 3 36:31 3 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 MV
4 348 Stiefel, Tobias HSG Uni Greifswald M2590 4 27:14 4 - - 1:51:12 - 2 : 1 8 : 2 6 MV
5 312 Fröck, Hannes TG triZack Rostock M2589 5 30:44 5 1:14:52 4 41:11 4 2 : 2 6 : 4 7 MV
6 370 Wendt, Patrick Triathlonfüchse Osterbur M2587 6 31:21 7 1:25:58 7 45:43 5 2 : 4 3 : 0 2 ST
7 366 Marzik, Peter Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 7 35:14 8 1:19:59 5 48:27 6 2 : 4 3 : 4 0 MV
8 392 Grewe, Christian Rostock M2588 8 31:07 6 1:24:28 6 50:36 7 2 : 4 6 : 1 1 MV
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Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 391 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2591 1 28:54 1 1:15:59 1 40:38 1 2 : 2 5 : 3 1 MV
2 352 Wohlleben, Kendra Eckernförder MTV W2590 2 29:13 2 1:28:02 2 56:02 3 2 : 5 3 : 1 7 SH
3 305 Thurow, Janine Glinde W2587 3 33:59 3 1:32:56 4 55:27 2 3 : 0 2 : 2 2 SH
4 329 Schreiber, Christin TG triZack Rostock W2588 4 34:58 4 1:32:00 3 1:00:02 4 3 : 0 7 : 0 0 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 283 Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M3085 1 22:18 1 1:07:47 2 40:15 1 2 : 1 0 : 2 0 
2 318 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin M3082 2 22:19 2 1:07:12 1 41:30 4 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 MV
3 314 Janert, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M3086 3 25:59 4 1:11:50 3 40:56 3 2 : 1 8 : 4 5 MV
4 330 Pöhl, Christoffer Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 4 27:16 5 1:12:05 4 43:53 6 2 : 2 3 : 1 4 BE
5 346 Körner, Pawel-Jascha Scc Berlin Triathlon M3083 5 23:36 3 1:14:34 7 47:14 7 2 : 2 5 : 2 4 BE
6 389 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 6 31:26 8 1:14:26 6 40:40 2 2 : 2 6 : 3 2 MV
7 388 Lange, Kay DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3083 7 27:30 6 1:13:28 5 47:56 8 2 : 2 8 : 5 4 MV
8 340 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin e.V M3083 8 39:37 10 1:19:03 8 43:31 5 2 : 4 2 : 1 1 MV
9 286 Pagel, Erik PSV Rostock M3086 9 32:28 9 1:21:18 9 51:11 9 2 : 4 4 : 5 7 

10 385 Hantke, Nico DRK Wasserwacht Rost M3086 10 29:27 7 1:25:42 10 55:56 10 2 : 5 1 : 0 5 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 378 Bree, Christin Rostock W3082 1 35:19 1 1:36:02 1 1:09:55 1 3 : 2 1 : 1 6 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 358 Klawitter, Markus Scc Berlin Triathlon M3579 1 22:34 1 1:10:24 1 44:17 3 2 : 1 7 : 1 5 BE
2 309 Müller, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M3580 2 26:17 3 1:11:57 3 44:36 4 2 : 2 2 : 5 0 MV
3 356 Schüßler, Daniel Sisu Berlin M3577 3 24:36 2 1:15:56 6 46:42 6 2 : 2 7 : 1 4 BE
4 365 Schommler, Sascha Tri-Sport Schwerin M3578 4 27:44 4 1:13:45 4 47:49 7 2 : 2 9 : 1 8 MV
5 354 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 33:47 9 1:11:44 2 43:54 1 2 : 2 9 : 2 5 MV
6 306 Schmidt, Maik TC FIKO Rostock M3580 6 28:05 5 1:15:35 5 52:45 12 2 : 3 6 : 2 5 MV
7 303 Bremer, Frank Rostock M3579 7 29:07 6 1:19:40 7 49:41 8 2 : 3 8 : 2 8 MV
8 384 Gerhardt, Andy TSV 90 Röbel/Müritz M3578 8 34:33 10 1:24:36 10 43:58 2 2 : 4 3 : 0 7 MV
9 332 Schmidt, Stefan Rostock M3581 9 31:01 7 1:20:38 9 52:20 10 2 : 4 3 : 5 9 MV

10 333 Henze , Martin Neustrelitz M3581 10 35:29 11 1:20:10 8 50:00 9 2 : 4 5 : 3 9 MV
11 308 Huschke, Sven Werder (Havel) M3578 11 38:20 12 1:28:02 11 45:08 5 2 : 5 1 : 3 0 BB
12 376 Lehmann, Christian TSV Grün Weiß M3579 12 32:13 8 1:30:43 12 52:27 11 2 : 5 5 : 2 3 MV

DNF 281 Tölg, Christian A3K Berlin M3581 - 23:47 - - - - - - 

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 353 Tamms, Jessica Scc Berlin Triathlon W3579 1 24:32 1 1:13:09 1 41:59 1 2 : 1 9 : 4 0 BE
2 339 Jonas-Brockhausen, Katr TC FIKO Rostock W3577 2 33:42 2 1:29:06 2 56:57 2 2 : 5 9 : 4 5 MV
3 344 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 3 34:18 3 1:30:17 3 1:00:01 3 3 : 0 4 : 3 6 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 282 Raelert, Andreas TG triZack Rostock M4076 1 19:52 1 1:02:41 1 34:10 1 1 : 5 6 : 4 3 
2 386 Wichmann, Frank SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4075 2 24:39 2 1:08:16 2 37:30 2 2 : 1 0 : 2 5 SH
3 364 Schuldt , Björn TC FIKO Rostock M4076 3 27:01 4 1:13:21 5 38:56 3 2 : 1 9 : 1 8 MV
4 350 Martin, Chris Tri-Sport Schwerin M4072 4 29:18 8 1:11:35 4 42:03 4 2 : 2 2 : 5 6 MV
5 321 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 5 28:58 7 1:10:11 3 44:35 6 2 : 2 3 : 4 4 MV
6 322 Petzendorfer, Martin Team Icehouse e.V. M4075 6 26:49 3 1:16:56 8 45:06 7 2 : 2 8 : 5 1 BY
7 371 Schoen, Matthias Rostock M4075 7 28:57 6 1:17:55 9 45:14 8 2 : 3 2 : 0 6 MV
8 372 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M4073 8 28:32 5 1:16:45 7 47:24 9 2 : 3 2 : 4 1 MV
9 327 Arndt, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M4075 9 32:51 9 1:15:54 6 52:53 11 2 : 4 1 : 3 8 MV

10 369 Creutzburg, Dirk Bundeswehr Schwielows M4072 10 33:40 10 1:23:03 10 50:34 10 2 : 4 7 : 1 7 BB
11 307 Gerth, Achim Werder M4074 11 35:17 11 1:29:39 11 42:56 5 2 : 4 7 : 5 2 BB
12 334 Stoddard, David Berlin M4074 12 35:42 12 1:33:00 12 58:55 12 3 : 0 7 : 3 7 BE
13 398 Gläser, Rene Berlin M4073 13 39:25 13 1:39:11 13 1:06:53 13 3 : 2 5 : 2 9 BE

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 338 Wermann, Christiane Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 1 33:01 2 1:26:30 1 49:28 1 2 : 4 8 : 5 9 MV
2 324 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 2 24:17 1 1:30:37 2 59:38 2 2 : 5 4 : 3 2 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 323 Geserick, Olaf 1. TCO Die Bären M4568 1 20:34 1 1:08:32 1 37:13 1 2 : 0 6 : 1 9 NI
2 336 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4570 2 24:30 2 1:10:03 2 38:37 2 2 : 1 3 : 1 0 MV
3 357 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 3 28:34 7 1:17:04 5 39:17 3 2 : 2 4 : 5 5 MV
4 360 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4567 4 28:07 4 1:13:11 3 43:42 4 2 : 2 5 : 0 0 MV
5 337 Kohlen, Thomas Wismar M4568 5 28:08 5 1:17:12 6 48:08 7 2 : 3 3 : 2 8 MV
6 362 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 6 30:32 8 1:17:45 7 46:05 5 2 : 3 4 : 2 2 MV
7 380 Dartsch, Andreas Rollo JFF M4569 7 28:20 6 1:15:28 4 53:27 11 2 : 3 7 : 1 5 BE
8 383 Lüsch, Arne Bodytec-Xpert-Greifswal M4570 8 33:23 9 1:19:11 8 49:41 8 2 : 4 2 : 1 5 MV
9 341 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehopper`s M4567 9 27:54 3 1:23:16 9 52:28 10 2 : 4 3 : 3 8 MV

10 390 Rademacher, Thomas funThomas M4570 10 33:45 10 1:29:18 11 50:06 9 2 : 5 3 : 0 9 MV
11 285 Graf v. Hoensbroech, Co Campussport Köln M4567 11 39:15 11 1:25:59 10 47:58 6 2 : 5 3 : 1 2 

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 319 Sachtleber, Kai 1. TCO Die Bären W4571 1 24:08 1 1:18:27 1 45:21 1 2 : 2 7 : 5 6 NI
2 387 Kost, Sabine Scc Berlin Triathlon W4571 2 24:33 2 1:24:29 2 48:29 3 2 : 3 7 : 3 1 BE
3 320 Baumert, Bettina TC FIKO Rostock W4570 3 32:02 3 1:27:06 3 46:16 2 2 : 4 5 : 2 4 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 379 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M5064 1 22:05 1 1:13:48 2 45:12 3 2 : 2 1 : 0 5 MV
2 373 Stock, Peter Heere M5065 2 31:03 4 1:14:30 3 38:28 1 2 : 2 4 : 0 1 NI
3 351 Nickel, Jens TG triZack Rostock M5066 3 25:52 2 1:11:54 1 47:03 5 2 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
4 382 Dr. Rendez , Helmar DUC Berlin e.V. M5062 4 26:05 3 1:19:11 5 43:42 2 2 : 2 8 : 5 8 BE
5 347 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 5 33:41 6 1:15:17 4 48:34 6 2 : 3 7 : 3 2 MV
6 394 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 6 39:17 7 1:23:59 6 46:38 4 2 : 4 9 : 5 4 MV
7 315 Meier, Jörn Rostock M5066 7 40:33 8 1:32:43 8 50:54 7 3 : 0 4 : 1 0 MV
8 345 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 8 33:36 5 1:29:46 7 1:05:24 8 3 : 0 8 : 4 6 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 368 Assmus, Susanne Tri-Sport Schwerin W5065 1 32:05 1 1:24:01 1 56:04 3 2 : 5 2 : 1 0 MV
2 377 Hofmann, Manuela Tri-Sport Schwerin W5062 2 35:30 2 1:30:59 2 46:20 1 2 : 5 2 : 4 9 MV
3 361 Rosenow, Angelika TC FIKO Rostock W5066 3 35:54 3 1:32:46 3 51:22 2 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 367 Mödebeck, René Doberaner SV´90 M5558 1 37:00 2 1:19:55 1 48:20 1 2 : 4 5 : 1 5 MV
2 375 Kreis , Alfred Ospa Runners M5557 2 36:59 1 1:26:21 2 50:29 2 2 : 5 3 : 4 9 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 310 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 28:18 1 1:13:40 1 42:16 1 2 : 2 4 : 1 4 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 355 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:47 1 1:24:02 1 53:06 1 2 : 5 4 : 5 5 MV

Olympische Distanz  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 7

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 399 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M7043 1 35:27 1 1:50:10 1 1:05:26 1 3 : 3 1 : 0 3 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 282 Raelert, Andreas TG triZack Rostock M4076 1 19:52 2 1:02:41 1 34:10 1 1 : 5 6 : 4 3 
2 335 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald M2591 1 23:28 7 1:03:06 2 36:27 2 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 MV
3 317 Klinkenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 1 18:21 1 1:07:45 5 38:29 5 2 : 0 4 : 3 5 MV
4 311 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 2 25:46 10 1:07:16 4 36:31 3 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 MV
5 283 Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M3085 1 22:18 5 1:07:47 6 40:15 8 2 : 1 0 : 2 0 
6 318 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin M3082 2 22:19 6 1:07:12 3 41:30 12 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 MV
7 336 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4570 1 24:30 9 1:10:03 7 38:37 6 2 : 1 3 : 1 0 MV
8 381 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W2095 1 21:41 3 1:14:26 16 38:21 4 2 : 1 4 : 2 8 MV
9 314 Janert, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M3086 3 25:59 12 1:11:50 11 40:56 11 2 : 1 8 : 4 5 MV

10 364 Schuldt , Björn TC FIKO Rostock M4076 2 27:01 13 1:13:21 13 38:56 7 2 : 1 9 : 1 8 MV
11 379 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M5064 1 22:05 4 1:13:48 15 45:12 17 2 : 2 1 : 0 5 MV
12 350 Martin, Chris Tri-Sport Schwerin M4072 3 29:18 18 1:11:35 9 42:03 13 2 : 2 2 : 5 6 MV
13 321 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 4 28:58 17 1:10:11 8 44:35 16 2 : 2 3 : 4 4 MV
14 310 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 28:18 14 1:13:40 14 42:16 14 2 : 2 4 : 1 4 MV
15 351 Nickel, Jens TG triZack Rostock M5066 2 25:52 11 1:11:54 12 47:03 20 2 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
16 391 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2591 1 28:54 16 1:15:59 20 40:38 9 2 : 2 5 : 3 1 MV
17 389 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 4 31:26 20 1:14:26 16 40:40 10 2 : 2 6 : 3 2 MV
18 354 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 1 33:47 25 1:11:44 10 43:54 15 2 : 2 9 : 2 5 MV
19 372 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M4073 5 28:32 15 1:16:45 21 47:24 21 2 : 3 2 : 4 1 MV
20 362 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 2 30:32 19 1:17:45 22 46:05 18 2 : 3 4 : 2 2 MV
21 347 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 33:41 24 1:15:17 18 48:34 24 2 : 3 7 : 3 2 MV
22 327 Arndt, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M4075 6 32:51 22 1:15:54 19 52:53 25 2 : 4 1 : 3 8 MV
23 366 Marzik, Peter Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 3 35:14 27 1:19:59 24 48:27 23 2 : 4 3 : 4 0 MV
24 367 Mödebeck, René Doberaner SV´90 M5558 1 37:00 29 1:19:55 23 48:20 22 2 : 4 5 : 1 5 MV
25 368 Assmus, Susanne Tri-Sport Schwerin W5065 1 32:05 21 1:24:01 25 56:04 27 2 : 5 2 : 1 0 MV
26 377 Hofmann, Manuela Tri-Sport Schwerin W5062 2 35:30 28 1:30:59 30 46:20 19 2 : 5 2 : 4 9 MV
27 324 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 1 24:17 8 1:30:37 29 59:38 28 2 : 5 4 : 3 2 MV
28 355 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:47 30 1:24:02 26 53:06 26 2 : 5 4 : 5 5 MV
29 344 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 1 34:18 26 1:30:17 28 1:00:01 29 3 : 0 4 : 3 6 MV
30 345 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 4 33:36 23 1:29:46 27 1:05:24 30 3 : 0 8 : 4 6 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 282 Raelert, Andreas TG triZack Rostock M4076 1 19:52 2 1:02:41 1 34:10 1 1 : 5 6 : 4 3 
2 335 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald M2591 1 23:28 6 1:03:06 2 36:27 2 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 MV
3 317 Klinkenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 1 18:21 1 1:07:45 5 38:29 4 2 : 0 4 : 3 5 MV
4 311 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 2 25:46 8 1:07:16 4 36:31 3 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 MV
5 283 Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M3085 1 22:18 4 1:07:47 6 40:15 7 2 : 1 0 : 2 0 
6 318 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin M3082 2 22:19 5 1:07:12 3 41:30 10 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 MV
7 336 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4570 1 24:30 7 1:10:03 7 38:37 5 2 : 1 3 : 1 0 MV
8 314 Janert, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M3086 3 25:59 10 1:11:50 11 40:56 9 2 : 1 8 : 4 5 MV
9 364 Schuldt , Björn TC FIKO Rostock M4076 2 27:01 11 1:13:21 13 38:56 6 2 : 1 9 : 1 8 MV

10 379 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M5064 1 22:05 3 1:13:48 15 45:12 15 2 : 2 1 : 0 5 MV
11 350 Martin, Chris Tri-Sport Schwerin M4072 3 29:18 15 1:11:35 9 42:03 11 2 : 2 2 : 5 6 MV
12 321 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 4 28:58 14 1:10:11 8 44:35 14 2 : 2 3 : 4 4 MV
13 310 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 28:18 12 1:13:40 14 42:16 12 2 : 2 4 : 1 4 MV
14 351 Nickel, Jens TG triZack Rostock M5066 2 25:52 9 1:11:54 12 47:03 17 2 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
15 389 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 4 31:26 17 1:14:26 16 40:40 8 2 : 2 6 : 3 2 MV
16 354 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 1 33:47 21 1:11:44 10 43:54 13 2 : 2 9 : 2 5 MV
17 372 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M4073 5 28:32 13 1:16:45 19 47:24 18 2 : 3 2 : 4 1 MV
18 362 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 2 30:32 16 1:17:45 20 46:05 16 2 : 3 4 : 2 2 MV
19 347 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 33:41 20 1:15:17 17 48:34 21 2 : 3 7 : 3 2 MV
20 327 Arndt, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M4075 6 32:51 18 1:15:54 18 52:53 22 2 : 4 1 : 3 8 MV
21 366 Marzik, Peter Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 3 35:14 22 1:19:59 22 48:27 20 2 : 4 3 : 4 0 MV
22 367 Mödebeck, René Doberaner SV´90 M5558 1 37:00 23 1:19:55 21 48:20 19 2 : 4 5 : 1 5 MV
23 355 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:47 24 1:24:02 23 53:06 23 2 : 5 4 : 5 5 MV
24 345 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 4 33:36 19 1:29:46 24 1:05:24 24 3 : 0 8 : 4 6 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 381 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W2095 1 21:41 1 1:14:26 1 38:21 1 2 : 1 4 : 2 8 MV
2 391 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2591 1 28:54 3 1:15:59 2 40:38 2 2 : 2 5 : 3 1 MV
3 368 Assmus, Susanne Tri-Sport Schwerin W5065 1 32:05 4 1:24:01 3 56:04 4 2 : 5 2 : 1 0 MV
4 377 Hofmann, Manuela Tri-Sport Schwerin W5062 2 35:30 6 1:30:59 6 46:20 3 2 : 5 2 : 4 9 MV
5 324 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 1 24:17 2 1:30:37 5 59:38 5 2 : 5 4 : 3 2 MV
6 344 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 1 34:18 5 1:30:17 4 1:00:01 6 3 : 0 4 : 3 6 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 317 Klinkenberg, Lars SC Neubrandenburg M1897 1 18:21 1 1:07:45 1 38:29 1 2 : 0 4 : 3 5 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 381 Schmidt, Anna SC Neubrandenburg W2095 1 21:41 1 1:14:26 1 38:21 1 2 : 1 4 : 2 8 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 335 Hingst, Daniel HSG Uni Greifswald M2591 1 23:28 1 1:03:06 1 36:27 1 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 MV
2 311 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 2 25:46 2 1:07:16 2 36:31 2 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 MV
3 366 Marzik, Peter Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 3 35:14 3 1:19:59 3 48:27 3 2 : 4 3 : 4 0 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 391 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2591 1 28:54 1 1:15:59 1 40:38 1 2 : 2 5 : 3 1 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 283 Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M3085 1 22:18 1 1:07:47 2 40:15 1 2 : 1 0 : 2 0 
2 318 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin M3082 2 22:19 2 1:07:12 1 41:30 4 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 MV
3 314 Janert, Frank TC FIKO Rostock M3086 3 25:59 3 1:11:50 3 40:56 3 2 : 1 8 : 4 5 MV
4 389 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 4 31:26 4 1:14:26 4 40:40 2 2 : 2 6 : 3 2 MV
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24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 354 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 1 33:47 1 1:11:44 1 43:54 1 2 : 2 9 : 2 5 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 344 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W3577 1 34:18 1 1:30:17 1 1:00:01 1 3 : 0 4 : 3 6 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 282 Raelert, Andreas TG triZack Rostock M4076 1 19:52 1 1:02:41 1 34:10 1 1 : 5 6 : 4 3 
2 364 Schuldt , Björn TC FIKO Rostock M4076 2 27:01 2 1:13:21 4 38:56 2 2 : 1 9 : 1 8 MV
3 350 Martin, Chris Tri-Sport Schwerin M4072 3 29:18 5 1:11:35 3 42:03 3 2 : 2 2 : 5 6 MV
4 321 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 4 28:58 4 1:10:11 2 44:35 4 2 : 2 3 : 4 4 MV
5 372 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M4073 5 28:32 3 1:16:45 6 47:24 5 2 : 3 2 : 4 1 MV
6 327 Arndt, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M4075 6 32:51 6 1:15:54 5 52:53 6 2 : 4 1 : 3 8 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 324 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W4072 1 24:17 1 1:30:37 1 59:38 1 2 : 5 4 : 3 2 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 336 Becker, Alf TC FIKO Rostock M4570 1 24:30 1 1:10:03 1 38:37 1 2 : 1 3 : 1 0 MV
2 362 Steinhöfel, Jörg HSV Neubrandenburg M4569 2 30:32 2 1:17:45 2 46:05 2 2 : 3 4 : 2 2 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 379 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M5064 1 22:05 1 1:13:48 2 45:12 1 2 : 2 1 : 0 5 MV
2 351 Nickel, Jens TG triZack Rostock M5066 2 25:52 2 1:11:54 1 47:03 2 2 : 2 4 : 4 9 MV
3 347 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 3 33:41 4 1:15:17 3 48:34 3 2 : 3 7 : 3 2 MV
4 345 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 4 33:36 3 1:29:46 4 1:05:24 4 3 : 0 8 : 4 6 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 368 Assmus, Susanne Tri-Sport Schwerin W5065 1 32:05 1 1:24:01 1 56:04 2 2 : 5 2 : 1 0 MV
2 377 Hofmann, Manuela Tri-Sport Schwerin W5062 2 35:30 2 1:30:59 2 46:20 1 2 : 5 2 : 4 9 MV
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Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 367 Mödebeck, René Doberaner SV´90 M5558 1 37:00 1 1:19:55 1 48:20 1 2 : 4 5 : 1 5 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 310 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M6056 1 28:18 1 1:13:40 1 42:16 1 2 : 2 4 : 1 4 MV

Landesmeisterschaft  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 355 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 37:47 1 1:24:02 1 53:06 1 2 : 5 4 : 5 5 MV
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AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  M 06-07

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 404 Farys, Alexander Trisport Schwerin M0609 1 1 : 0 5 MV
2 401 Klein, Oskar Bülower Burg M0609 2 1 : 0 6 MV
3 403 Schneider, Nils DLRG Laage-Kronskamp M0610 3 1 : 0 8 MV
4 405 Rambow, Theodor DLRG Laage Kronskamp M0609 4 1 : 1 1 MV
5 406 Schlunze, Magnus Tri-Sport Schwerin M0610 5 1 : 2 5 MV

AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  W 06-07

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 408 Wichmann, Hanna SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W0609 1 1 : 1 3 SH
2 402 Bergemann, Mette Team Formsache Wolgast/Krö W0609 2 1 : 2 0 MV

AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  M 08-09

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 436 Gräfe, Malte TC FIKO Rostock M0807 1 1 : 4 6 MV
2 427 Porthun, Julius Tri Sport Schwerin M0807 2 1 : 5 1 MV
3 435 Zietlow, Michael SC Empor Rostock M0807 3 1 : 5 8 MV
4 434 Werner, Tim TV Goch M0807 4 1 : 5 9 NRW

AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  W 08-09

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 432 Richter, Mina Trisport Schwerin W0808 1 1 : 5 7 MV
2 429 Pickenbach, Ylva Trisport Schwerin W0807 2 2 : 0 1 MV
3 428 Behn, Pia Amelie DLRG Laage Kronskamp W0808 3 2 : 0 9 MV
4 437 Willhöft, Sina Trisport Schwerin W0807 4 2 : 1 3 MV
5 431 Richter, Madita Trisport Schwerin W0808 5 2 : 2 2 MV

AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 457 Rohrbeck, Lasse Tri-Sport Schwerin M1005 1 4 : 2 0 MV
2 458 Grambow, Hannes Tri Sport Schwerin M1006 2 4 : 2 4 MV
3 454 Bergemann, Mika Team Formsache Wolgast/Krö M1006 3 4 : 2 7 MV
4 463 Hierundar, Ruben TC FIKO Rostock M1005 4 4 : 2 8 MV
5 452 Lange, Willi-Joe Güstrower sc 09 M1006 5 4 : 5 2 MV
6 462 Zietlow, Maximilian SC Empor Rostock M1005 6 5 : 2 0 MV

Tria Seite  1 / 2
13.08.2016  -  16:29:27

24. EURAWASSER Fun-Triathlon



AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  W 10-11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 461 Wichmann, Lena SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W1006 1 5 : 0 0 SH
2 453 Bigalke, Rosa Klein Grenz W1006 2 5 : 1 2 MV
3 464 Klein, Luise Bülower Burg W1006 3 5 : 5 2 MV

AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  M 12-13

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 488 Lauck, Finn Luca TG triZack Rostock M1203 1 6 : 1 7 MV
2 478 Ellner, Leopold Elias M1204 2 7 : 4 4 MV
3 476 Pierstorf, Tim DLRG Laage-Kronskamp M1204 3 8 : 0 7 MV

AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  W 12-13

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 477 Bürger, Clara Henriette ATSV Abt. Hockey W1204 1 9 : 2 0 MV
2 479 Koch, Annika PSV München W1204 2 9 : 5 4 BY

AQUAKID  am  13.08.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  W 14-15

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
1 484 Natascha , Duske SC Neubrandenburg W1402 1 6 : 4 5 MV
2 487 Riese, Fanny kein W1402 2 7 : 2 1 MV
3 482 Richter, Nele Trisport Schwerin W1401 3 8 : 3 1 MV
4 480 Weber, Vanessa KWSV W1402 4 8 : 4 0 MV
5 483 Rambow, Felicitas DLRG Laage-Kronskamp W1402 5 8 : 4 7 MV
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